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1 - Please do not send us cards that are not featured on the buy list unless you have contacted us first.   
2 - The prices listed for professionally graded cards are for PSA only!  (Cards graded by BGS, BVG or SGC might be of interest to us    
at a lessor price, but you would need to call us first.  We reserve the right to withdraw these offers at any time, without notice. 
3 - We no longer pay anything extra for .5 (half grades) except for grades of PSA 8.5 - which you can call for a price quote. 
4 - We reserve the right to return PSA graded cards if the PSA case is severly scratched or damaged or if the card is exceptionally off center for 
the grade.  (We return less than 2% of the PSA graded cards we receive so it is a rare occurrence.) 
4 - Modern cards that are ungraded (ung.) need to be in MINT condition (unless otherwise noted).  Lower conditioned cards will be returned. 
5 - Please call before shipping (5 or more if ungraded) or (3 or more if PSA graded) of the same card. 
6 - If we receive cards of a player that is injured or their value has recently changed dramatically, then those cards will be returned. 
7 - Please ship your cards insured, with proof of delivery for your protection.   
8 - Properly package all cards to protect them from damage. Boxes work better than padded envelopes! 
9 - Please list the dollar amount you are expecting to receive based on the listed buy price or per the condition of the card. 
10 - ALWAYS provide us with your name, address and phone number inside with your cards.          ....... Thank you!!! 

Please Read This Before Sending Us Your Cards!!!

That’s why I sell  
to All Star Cards. 

I got paid fast!

Ebay auctions = Unknown amount for your cards. 
Ebay fixed price = Your card might not sell for months. 
Your card finally sells and now this..... 
...... Ebay takes 13% of your sale price in fees. 
...... your buyer doesn’t pay, or is slow to pay. 
...... you stand in line at the post office to ship out the card. 
...... you ship your card to the ebay authenticator, (4 days), they authenticate the 
card, (another 4 days), they ship it to your customer, (another 4 days), ebay  
verifies reciept and finally releases your funds, (another few days.) 
...... A week after that, you get a message from your buyer ....they want a refund! 
 
Why risk going through all of that when selling to us is so simple. 
 
With All Star Cards you get .... 
...... a posted price that you can rely on receiving. 
...... funds via Paypal in 24 hours. 
...... or a check mailed to you within 24 hours of receiving your cards. 
...... or an instant credit toward cards you want to purchase.

Say you have a 1968 Topps Mickey Mantle PSA 5.  The current average price of this card sold on the internet, according to the 
VCP, is $385.63 (Sept. 2025).  If you sell it for the average price, you net $335.49 after ebay fees. You then must deal with 
someone you don’t know, and have to wait for weeks for the ebay process to conclude, before reciving your money.  The 1968 
Topps Mickey Mantle PSA 5 is on our “Buy List” at $340.00 and we send payment to you within 24 hours of receiving your card.  
We make it easy, convienient, and FAST!!!  That is why so many of our clients cash in or trade through our “Buy List”.
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HANK AARON:  
1954 Topps #128 PSA 3 $2,900 PSA 4 $3,900 PSA 5 $5,000 PSA 6 $7,250 PSA 7 $12,500 
1955 Bowman #179 PSA 4 $270 PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $625 PSA 7 $1,100 PSA 8 $4,000 
1955 Topps #47 PSA 4 $470 PSA 5 $750 PSA 6 $1,100 PSA 7 $2,100 PSA 8 $6,200 
1956 Topps #31 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $440 PSA 6 $650 PSA 7 $1,050 PSA 8 $3,500 
1957 Topps #20 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $1,000 PSA 8 $3,000 
1958 Topps #30 PSA 4 $180 PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $460 PSA 7 $1,100 PSA 8 $3,500 
1959 Topps #380 PSA 4 $130 PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $550 PSA 8 $1,750 
1960 Topps #300 PSA 4 $130 PSA 5 $240 PSA 6 $360 PSA 7 $925 PSA 8 $3,100 
1961 Topps #415 PSA 4 $120 PSA 5 $175 PSA 6 $240 PSA 7 $575 PSA 8 $1,250 
1962 Topps #320 PSA 4 $105 PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $650 PSA 8 $2,000 
1963 Topps #390 PSA 4 $105 PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1,350 
1964 Topps #300 PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $145 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $450 PSA 8 $900 
1965 Topps #170 PSA 4 $75 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $185 PSA 7 $310 PSA 8 $900 
1966 Topps #500 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $145 PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $375 PSA 8 $1,000 
1967 Topps #250 PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $315 PSA 8 $675 
1968 Topps #110 PSA 4 $50 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $500 
1969 Topps #100 PSA 4 $45 PSA 5 $175 PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $750 
1970 Topps #500 PSA 5 $60 PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $410 PSA 9 $3,800 
1971 Topps #400 PSA 5 $65 PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $800 PSA 9 - Call 
1972 Topps #299 PSA 5 $35 PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $325 PSA 9 $2,100 
1973 Topps #100 PSA 5 $25 PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1,100 
1974 Topps #1 PSA 5 $35 PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $2,650 
1975 Topps #660 PSA 5 $25 PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 - Call 
1976 Topps #550 PSA 5 $25 PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1,400 
 
ROBERTO CLEMENTE:  
1955 Topps #164 PSA 3 $1,900 PSA 4 $2,500 PSA 5 $3,800 PSA 6 $5,800 PSA 7 $13,500 
1956 Topps #33 PSA 4 $360 PSA 5 $615 PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $1,600 PSA 8 $4,800 
1957 Topps #76 PSA 4 $190 PSA 5 $280 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $2,200 
1958 Topps #52 PSA 4 $170 PSA 5 $275 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $775 PSA 8 $4,000 
1959 Topps #478 PSA 4 $115 PSA 5 $135 PSA 6 $210 PSA 7 $460 PSA 8 $925 
1960 Topps #326 PSA 4 $115 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $425 PSA 8 $1,300 
1961 Topps #388 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $155 PSA 7 $260 PSA 8 $670 
1962 Topps #10 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $115 PSA 6 $165 PSA 7 $410 PSA 8 $1,800 
1963 Topps #540 PSA 4 $160 PSA 5 $250 PSA 6 $315 PSA 7 $530 PSA 8 $1,800 
1964 Topps #440 PSA 4 $110 PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $250 PSA 7 $435 PSA 8 $1,200 
1965 Topps #160 PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $155 PSA 7 $330 PSA 8 $1,050 
1966 Topps #300 PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $95 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $1,000 
1967 Topps #400 PSA 4 $55 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $280 PSA 8 $675 
1968 Topps #150 PSA 4 $50 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $480 
1969 Topps #50 PSA 4 $40 PSA 5 $70 PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $480 
1970 Topps #350 PSA 4 $30 PSA 5 $50 PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $400 
1971 Topps #630 PSA 4 $110 PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $270 PSA 7 $540 PSA 8 $1,750 
1972 Topps #309 PSA 5 $55 PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1,200 
1973 Topps #50 PSA 5 $42 PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1,200 
 
SANDY KOUFAX:  
1955 Topps #123 PSA 3 $800 PSA 4 $1100 PSA 5 $1,700 PSA 6 $2,750 PSA 7 $5,200 
1956 Topps #79 PSA 4 $275 PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $525 PSA 7 $1,000 PSA 8 $2,400 
1957 Topps #302 PSA 4 $250 PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $800 PSA 8 $3,200 
1958 Topps #187 PSA 4 $130 PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1,250 
1959 Topps #163 PSA 4 $90 PSA 5 $130 PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $530 PSA 8 $2,900 
1960 Topps #343 PSA 4 $90 PSA 5 $130 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $370 PSA 8 $800 
1961 Topps #344 PSA 4 $60 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $625 
1962 Topps #5 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $175 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1,900 
1963 Topps #210 PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $135 PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $515 PSA 8 $1,300 
1964 Topps #200 PSA 4 $60 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $610 
1965 Topps #300 PSA 4 $80 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $925 
1966 Topps #100 PSA 4 $50 PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $275 PSA 8 $900 
 
MICKEY MANTLE:  
*1951 Bowman and 1952 Topps must be visually approved - call for details. 
1951 Bowman #253 PSA 2 $8000 PSA 3 $12000 PSA 4 $15500 PSA 5 $21000 PSA 6 Call 
1952 Bowman #101 PSA 2 $2,000 PSA 3 $2,800 PSA 4 $3,800 PSA 5 $4,750 PSA 6 $5,800 
1952 Topps #311 PSA 1 $20000 PSA 2 $32000 PSA 3 Call PSA 4 Call PSA 5 Call 
1953 Bowman #59 PSA 3 $1,300 PSA 4 $1,850 PSA 5 $2,700 PSA 6 $3,400 PSA 7 $5,800 
1953 Topps #82 PSA 2 $2,700 PSA 3 $3,500 PSA 4 $4,200 PSA 5 $6,700 PSA 6 $9,000 
1954 Bowman #65 PSA 3 $1050 PSA 4 $1,450 PSA 5 $1,725 PSA 6 $2,400 PSA 7 $3,900 
1955 Bowman #202 PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $950 PSA 5 $1,375 PSA 6 $1,950 PSA 7 $4,000 
1956 Topps #135 PSA 3 $1,200 PSA 4 $1,850 PSA 5 $2,600 PSA 6 $3,600 PSA 7 $5,650 
1957 Topps #95 PSA 3 $515 PSA 4 $725 PSA 5 $1,050 PSA 6 $1,825 PSA 7 $3,200 
1958 Topps #150 PSA 3 $415 PSA 4 $675 PSA 5 $950 PSA 6 $1,300 PSA 7 $2,800 
1959 Topps #10 PSA 3 $340 PSA 4 $460 PSA 5 $700 PSA 6 $1,200 PSA 7 $2,500 
1960 Topps #350 PSA 3 $325 PSA 4 $480 PSA 5 $700 PSA 6 $1,050 PSA 7 $2,000 
1961 Topps #300 PSA 3 $320 PSA 4 $360 PSA 5 $550 PSA 6 $800 PSA 7 $1,500 
1962 Topps #200 PSA 3 $230 PSA 4 $350 PSA 5 $600 PSA 6 $1,000 PSA 7 $2,400 
1963 Topps #200 PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $380 PSA 5 $600 PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $1,600 
1964 Topps #50 PSA 3 $235 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $600 PSA 7 $1,300 
1965 Topps #350 PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $460 PSA 5 $625 PSA 6 $1,000 PSA 7 $1,625 
1966 Topps #50 PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $375 PSA 6 $480 PSA 7 $950 
1967 Topps #150 PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $530 PSA 7 $950 
1968 Topps #280 PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $275 PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $480 PSA 7 $800 
1969 Topps #500 PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $275 PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $580 PSA 7 $1,000 

WILLIE MAYS:  
1951 Bowman #305 PSA 2 $4,000 PSA 3 $4,600 PSA 4 $6,700 PSA 5 $10500 PSA 6  Call 
1952 Bowman #218 PSA 3 $1,050 PSA 4 $1,550 PSA 5 $1,900 PSA 6 $2,900 PSA 7  Call 
1952 Topps #261 PSA 2 $2,850 PSA 3 $4,200 PSA 4 $5,800 PSA 5 $8,000 PSA 6  Call 
1953 Topps #244 PSA 2 $1,450 PSA 3 $2,300 PSA 4 $2,900 PSA 5 $4,000 PSA 6 $5,400 
1954 Bowman #89 PSA 3 $285 PSA 4 $385 PSA 5 $575 PSA 6 $850 PSA 7 $1,900 
1954 Topps #90 PSA 3 $375 PSA 4 $525 PSA 5 $800 PSA 6 $1,200 PSA 7 $3,000 
1955 Bowman #184 PSA 3 $190 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,500 
1955 Topps #194 PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $650 PSA 6 $1,200 PSA 7 $2,400 
1956 Topps #130 PSA 3 $240 PSA 4 $370 PSA 5 $515 PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $1,300 
1957 Topps #10 PSA 4 $250 PSA 5 $375 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $1,050 PSA 8 $3,500 
1958 Topps #5 PSA 4 $165 PSA 5 $290 PSA 6 $475 PSA 7 $1,250 PSA 8 $3,800 
1959 Topps #50 PSA 4 $140 PSA 5 $205 PSA 6 $360 PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $2,200 
1960 Topps #200 PSA 4 $125 PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $310 PSA 7 $675 PSA 8 $2,150 
1961 Topps #150 PSA 4 $60 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $1,050 
1962 Topps #300 PSA 3 $65 PSA 4 $110 PSA 5 $230 PSA 6 $515 PSA 7 $1,400 
1963 Topps #300 PSA 4 $105 PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $285 PSA 7 $540 PSA 8 $1,550 
1964 Topps #150 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $115 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $1,100 
1965 Topps #250 PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $160 PSA 6 $230 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $1,100 
1966 Topps #1 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $730 PSA 8 $2,400 
1967 Topps #200 PSA 4 $60 PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $600 
1968 Topps #50 PSA 4 $50 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $700 
1969 Topps #190 PSA 4 $60 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $175 PSA 7 $285 PSA 8 $650 
1970 Topps #600 PSA 4 $40 PSA 5 $65 PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $390 
1971 Topps #600 PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $400 PSA 8 $1,600 
1972 Topps #49 PSA 5 $37 PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $900 
1973 Topps #305 PSA 5 $40 PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $280 PSA 9 $1,550 
 
JACKIE ROBINSON:  
1948 Leaf #79 PSA 1 $4,800 PSA 2 $7,700 PSA 3 $9,000 PSA 4 $12,000 PSA 5 $17,500 
1949 Bowman #50 PSA 2 $2,800 PSA 3 $4,500 PSA 4 $5,500 PSA 5 $7,200 PSA 6 $8,200 
1950 Bowman #22 PSA 2 $1,200 PSA 3 $2,000 PSA 4 $2,850 PSA 5 $4,100 PSA 6 $5,000 
1952 Topps #312 PSA 1 $2,500 PSA 2 $5,300 PSA 3 $6,800 PSA 4 $9,000 PSA 5 $10,500 
1953 Topps #1 PSA 2 $800 PSA 3 $1,150 PSA 4 $2,000 PSA 5 $2,500 PSA 6 $3,600 
1954 Topps #10 PSA 3 $500 PSA 4 $600 PSA 5 $975 PSA 6 $1,350 PSA 7 $2,400 
1955 Topps #50 PSA 4 $650 PSA 5 $900 PSA 6 $1,350 PSA 7 $2,700 PSA 8 $5,300 
1956 Topps #30 PSA 4 $615 PSA 5 $900 PSA 6 $1,050 PSA 7 $1,850 PSA 8 $4,500 
 
PETE ROSE:  
1963 Topps #537 PSA 3 $1,000 PSA 4 $1,350 PSA 5 $1,800 PSA 6 $2,400 PSA 7 $4,100 
1964 Topps #125 PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $650 PSA 7 $1,350 
1965 Topps #207 PSA 4 $120 PSA 5 $175 PSA 6 $270 PSA 7 $385 PSA 8 $1,325 
1966 Topps #30 PSA 4 $45 PSA 5 $75 PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $600 
1967 Topps #430 PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $175 PSA 7 $280 PSA 8 $775 
1968 Topps #230 PSA 4 $38 PSA 5 $75 PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $450 
1969 Topps #120 PSA 4 $38 PSA 5 $50 PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $400 
1970 Topps #580 PSA 4 $35 PSA 5 $55 PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $300 
1971 Topps #100 PSA 4 $32 PSA 5 $45 PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $325 PSA 8 $1,600 
1972 Topps #559 PSA 5 $50 PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $240 PSA 9 $1,100 
1973 Topps #130 PSA 5 $22 PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $175 PSA 9 $1,000 
1974 Topps #300 PSA 5 $18 PSA 6 $27 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $1,300 
1975 Topps #320 ————- PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $560 
1976 Topps #240 ————- PSA 6 $27 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1,500 
1977 Topps #450 ————- PSA 6 $15 PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $320 
1978 Topps #20 ————- PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $60 PSA 10 $950 
1979 Topps #650 ————- PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $340 PSA 10 - Call 
 
NOLAN RYAN:  
1968 Topps #177 PSA 3 $700 PSA 4 $850 PSA 5 $1,200 PSA 6 $1,750 PSA 7 $3,000 
1969 Topps #533 PSA 4 $280 PSA 5 $350 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $825 PSA 8 $1,900 
1970 Topps #712 PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $280 PSA 6 $370 PSA 7 $510 PSA 8 $900 
1971 Topps #513 PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $500 PSA 8 $2,000 
1972 Topps #595 PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $515 PSA 9 $3,800 
1973 Topps #220 PSA 5 $40 PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $535 PSA 9 $2,750 
1974 Topps #20 PSA 5 $28 PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1,525 
1975 Topps #500 PSA 5 $33 PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $550 PSA 9 Call 
1976 Topps #330 PSA 5 $18 PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $1,300 
1977 Topps #650 PSA 5 $18 PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $1,150 
1978 Topps #400 ————- PSA 6 $22 PSA 7 $37 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $1,500 
1979 Topps #115 ————- PSA 6 $20 PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $325 
1980 Topps #580 ————- PSA 6 $12 PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $400 
 
TED WILLIAMS:  
1939 Play Ball #92 PSA 1 $1,900 PSA 2 $2,900 PSA 3 $4,000 PSA 4 $5,700 PSA 5 $7,200 
1940 Play Ball #27 PSA 2 $725 PSA 3 $1,050 PSA 4 $1,300 PSA 5 $1,800 PSA 6 $2,400 
1941 Play Ball #14 PSA 2 $1,000 PSA 3 $1,350 PSA 4 $1,850 PSA 5 $2,450 PSA 6 $2,900 
1948 Leaf #76 PSA 2 $1,150 PSA 3 $1,650 PSA 4 $1,900 PSA 5 $2,550 PSA 6 $3,500 
1951 Bowman #165 PSA 3 $340 PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $640 PSA 6 $950 PSA 7 $1,600 
1954 Topps #1 PSA 3 $260 PSA 4 $400 PSA 5 $650 PSA 6 $1,200 PSA 7 $2,800 
1954 Topps #250 PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $400 PSA 5 $650 PSA 6 $1,000 PSA 7 $2,200 
1955 Topps #2 PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $310 PSA 5 $460 PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1,750 
1956 Topps #5 PSA 4 $280 PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,300 PSA 8 $3,400 
1957 Topps #1 PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $580 PSA 7 $1,100 PSA 8 $3,300 
1958 Topps #1 PSA 4 $170 PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $1,150 PSA 8 $3,200

We are BUYING the following:

ASC101123_085_Dec Pages 90-100.qxd  10/16/2025  1:22 PM  Page 2



We are BUYING the following:

We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667

Page 87

1941 PLAY BALL: 
#8 Mel Ott PSA 3 $185 PSA 4 $280 PSA 5 $330 PSA 6 $540 PSA 7 $800 
#13 Jimmy Foxx PSA 3 $350 PSA 4 $410 PSA 5 $530 PSA 6 $650 PSA 7 $1,100 
#14 Ted Williams PSA 2 $1,000 PSA 3 $1,350 PSA 4 $1,850 PSA 5 $2450 PSA 6 $2,900 
#18 H. Greenberg PSA 3 $375 PSA 4 $475 PSA 5 $550 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,150 
#54 Pee Wee Reese PSA 3 $600 PSA 4 $750 PSA 5 $1,050 PSA 6 $1,750 PSA 7 $2,700 
#71 Joe DiMaggio PSA 1 $950 PSA 2 $1,600 PSA 3 $2,500 PSA 4 $3,250 PSA 5 $4,800 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1948 BOWMAN: 
#3 Ralph Kiner PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $235 PSA 6 $315 PSA 7 $535 PSA 8 $900 
#5 Bob Feller PSA 4 $220 PSA 5 $325 PSA 6 $430 PSA 7 $650 PSA 8 $1,000 
#6 Yogi Berra PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $800 PSA 5 $1,150 PSA 6 $1,600 PSA 7 $2,600 
#18 Warren Spahn PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $450 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,200 
#36 Stan Musial PSA 3 $750 PSA 4 $1,100 PSA 5 $1,350 PSA 6 $2,500 PSA 7 $3,800 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1948 LEAF: 
#1 Joe DiMaggio PSA 2 $1,200 PSA 3 $1,650 PSA 4 $2,100 PSA 5 $2,650 PSA 6 $4,500 
#3 Babe Ruth PSA 1 $2,000 PSA 2 $3,500 PSA 3 $4,100 PSA 4 $4,600 PSA 5 $6,300 
#4 Stan Musial PSA 2 $1,100 PSA 3 $1,500 PSA 4 $2,300 PSA 5 $3,100 PSA 6 $3,800 
#11 Phil Rizzuto PSA 3 $185 PSA 4 $240 PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $415 PSA 7 $600 
#32 Warren Spahn PSA 3 $550 PSA 4 $800 PSA 5 $1,050 PSA 6 $1,400 PSA 7 $2,000 
#38 Ted Kluszewski PSA 4 $140 PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $220 PSA 7 $385 PSA 8 $700 
#46 Johnny Mize PSA 4 $140 PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $215 PSA 7 $400 PSA 8 $900 
#70 Honus Wagner PSA 3 $425 PSA 4 $475 PSA 5 $575 PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1,100 
#76 Ted Williams PSA 2 $1,150 PSA 3 $1,650 PSA 4 $1,900 PSA 5 $2,550 PSA 6 $3,500 
#79 Jackie Robinson PSA 1 $4,800 PSA 2 $7,700 PSA 3 $9,000 PSA 4 $12,000 PSA 5 $17,500 
#91 Ralph Kiner PSA 4 $230 PSA 5 $310 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $1,000 PSA 8 $1,900 
* We are also purchasing any of the short prints from this set.  Call for details. 
 
1949 BOWMAN: 
#24 Stan Musial PSA 3 $410 PSA 4 $470 PSA 5 $600 PSA 6 $1,000 PSA 7 $1,300 
#27 Bob Feller PSA 4 $210 PSA 5 $275 PSA 6 $340 PSA 7 $525 PSA 8 $1,100 
#33 Warren Spahn PSA 4 $210 PSA 5 $285 PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $575 PSA 8 $1,050 
#36 Pee Wee Reese PSA 4 $150 PSA 5 $220 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $525 PSA 8 $800 
#46 Robin Roberts PSA 3 $230 PSA 4 $265 PSA 5 $390 PSA 6 $525 PSA 7 $675 
#50 Jackie Robinson PSA 2 $2,800 PSA 3 $4,500 PSA 4 $5,500 PSA 5 $7,200 PSA 6 $8,200 
#60 Yogi Berra PSA 4 $340 PSA 5 $600 PSA 6 $800 PSA 7 $1,150 PSA 8 $1,800 
#84 Roy Campanella PSA 3 $550 PSA 4 $900 PSA 5 $1,100 PSA 6 $1,300 PSA 7 $1,800 
#98 Phil Rizzuto PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $145 PSA 6 $170 PSA 7 $260 PSA 8 $600 
#100 Gil Hodges PSA 4 $340 PSA 5 $470 PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $800 PSA 8 $1,500 
#110 Early Wynn PSA 4 $220 PSA 5 $260 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $525 PSA 8 $1,200 
#162 Preacher Roe PSA 4 $130 PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $425 PSA 8 $800  
#214 Richie Ashburn PSA 3 $530 PSA 4 $700 PSA 5 $800 PSA 6 $1,050 PSA 7 $1,500 
#224 Satchel Paige PSA 2 $3,100 PSA 3 $3,800 PSA 4 $4,200 PSA 5 $4,900 PSA 6 $6,750 
#226 Duke Snider PSA 3 $800 PSA 4 $1,300 PSA 5 $1,700 PSA 6 $2,100 PSA 7 $2,600 
#233 Larry Doby PSA 3 $900 PSA 4 $1,200 PSA 5 $1,450 PSA 6 $1,900 PSA 7 $2,400 
#238 Bob Lemon PSA 3 $220 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $375 PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $1,000 
* For other stars and Hall of Famers - Please Call. 
 
1950 BOWMAN: 
#6 Bob Feller PSA 4 $210 PSA 5 $320 PSA 6 $385 PSA 7 $650 PSA 8 $1,300 
#11 Phil Rizzuto PSA 4 $135 PSA 5 $210 PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $425 PSA 8 $800 
#19 Warren Spahn PSA 4 $150 PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $1,200 
#21 Pee Wee Reese PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $230 PSA 7 $450 PSA 8 $600 
#22 Jackie Robinson PSA 2 $1,200 PSA 3 $2,000 PSA 4 $2,850 PSA 5 $4,100 PSA 6 $5,000 
#23 Don Newcombe PSA 4 $135 PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $240 PSA 7 $360 PSA 8 $650 
#32 Robin Roberts PSA 4 $75 PSA 5 $120 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $700 
#39 Larry Doby PSA 3 $150 PSA 4 $225 PSA 5 $320 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $1,000 
#46 Yogi Berra PSA 4 $330 PSA 5 $450 PSA 6 $950 PSA 7 $1,400 PSA 8 $3,000 
#75 Roy Campanella PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $230 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $1,000 
#77 Duke Snider PSA 4 $125 PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $240 PSA 7 $375 PSA 8 $1,000 
#98 Ted Williams PSA 3 $340 PSA 4 $460 PSA 5 $725 PSA 6 $1,100 PSA 7 $1,800 
#112 Gil Hodges PSA 4 $65 PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $170 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $470 
 
1951 BOWMAN: 
#1 Whitey Ford PSA 3 $400 PSA 4 $625 PSA 5 $1,050 PSA 6 $2,400 PSA 7 $3,800 
#2 Yogi Berra PSA 3 $230 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $425 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $950 
#7 Gil Hodges PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $385 ----------------- 
#26 Phil Rizzuto PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $280 PSA 8 $550 
#30 Bob Feller PSA 4 $100 PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $220 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $850 
#31 R. Campanella PSA 4 $190 PSA 5 $240 PSA 6 $340 PSA 7 $470 PSA 8 $1,150 
#32 Duke Snider PSA 4 $120 PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $250 PSA 7 $390 PSA 8 $800 
#80 Pee Wee Reese PSA 4 $90 PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $310 PSA 8 $650 
#134 Warren Spahn PSA 4 $140 PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $350 PSA 8 $850 
#165 Ted Williams PSA 3 $340 PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $640 PSA 6 $950 PSA 7 1,600 
#232 Nellie Fox PSA 4 $110 PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $220 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $800 
#253 Mickey Mantle PSA 2 $8,000 PSA 3 $12,000 PSA 4 $15,500 PSA 5 $21,000 PSA 6  Call 
#305 Willie Mays PSA 2 $4,000 PSA 3 $4,600 PSA 4 $6,700 PSA 5 $10,500 PSA 6  Call 

1909-11 T-206:  
Home Run Baker RC PSA 2 $300 PSA 3 $465 PSA 4 $675 PSA 5 $1100 
Ty Cobb (Green Portrait) PSA 1 $2,500 PSA 2 $5,000 PSA 3 $7,000 PSA 4 Call 
Ty Cobb (Red Portrait) PSA 1 $2,100 PSA 2 $3,800 PSA 3 $4,800 PSA 4 $6,500 
Ty Cobb (Bat on Shoulder) PSA 1 $1,700 PSA 2 $3,200 PSA 3 $4,300 PSA 4 $5,250 
Ty Cobb (Bat off Shoulder) PSA 1 $2,400 PSA 2 $3,800 PSA 3 $5,100 PSA 4 $7,500 
Eddie Collins (Philadelphia) PSA 2 $380 PSA 3 $530 PSA 4 $670 PSA 5 $1,250 
Johnny Evers (Portrait) PSA 2 $415 PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $950 PSA 5 $1,250 
Johnny Evers (Chicago on Shirt) PSA 2 $200 PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $375 PSA 5 $800 
Johnny Evers (Cubs on Shirt) PSA 2 $300 PSA 3 $475 PSA 4 $625 PSA 5 $1,500 
Walter Johnson (Portrait) PSA 1 $1,200 PSA 2 $2,400 PSA 3 $3,100 PSA 4 $3,800 
Walter Johnson (Hands at Chest) PSA 1 $700 PSA 2 $1,200 PSA 3 $1,700 PSA 4 $3,000 
Willie Keeler (Portrait) PSA 2 $300 PSA 3 $475 PSA 4 $700 PSA 5 $1,100 
Willie Keeler (Batting) PSA 2 $270 PSA 3 $415 PSA 4 $550 PSA 5 $900 
Napoleon Lajoie (Portrait) PSA 2 $650 PSA 3 $950 PSA 4 $1,250 PSA 5 $2,200 
Napoleon Lajoie (with Bat) PSA 2 $580 PSA 3 $850 PSA 4 $1,200 PSA 5 $2,250 
Napoleon Lajoie (Throwing) PSA 2 $400 PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $1,000 PSA 5 $1,800 
Christy Mathewson (Portrait) PSA 1 $700 PSA 2 $1,300 PSA 3 $1,700 PSA 4 $2,650 
Christy Mathewson (White Cap) PSA 1 $500 PSA 2 $1,000 PSA 3 $1,400 PSA 4 $2,600 
Christy Mathewson (Dark Cap) PSA 1 $500 PSA 2 $900 PSA 3 $1,300 PSA 4 $1,900 
Tris Speaker RC PSA 1 $380 PSA 2 $750 PSA 3 $1,200 PSA 4 $1,700 
Cy Young (Portrait) PSA 1 $1,000 PSA 2 $2,200 PSA 3 $2,800 PSA 4 $3,700 
Cy Young (Bare Hand Shows) PSA 1 $750 PSA 2 $1,300 PSA 3 $1,700 PSA 4 $2,700 
Cy Young (Glove Shows) PSA 1 $800 PSA 2 $1,300 PSA 3 $2,000 PSA 4 $2,700 
We are buying all other HOFers - Call for the current buy prices. 
We are buying commons/minor stars in PSA 3 or higher - Call for the current buy prices. 
 
1911 T-205 GOLD BORDER: 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1911 T-201 DOUBLE-FOLDERS: 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1933 GOUDEY:  
#19 Bill Dickey PSA 2 $240 PSA 3 $310 PSA 4 $600 PSA 5 $750 PSA 6 $1,250 
#22 Pie Traynor PSA 2 $170 PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $475 PSA 5 $800 PSA 6 $1,600 
#29 Jimmy Foxx PSA 1 $250 PSA 2 $550 PSA 3 $800 PSA 4 $1,800 PSA 5 $2,800 
#53 Babe Ruth PSA 1 $4,200 PSA 2 $9,000 PSA 3 $13,000 PSA 4 $17,000 PSA 5 Call 
#89 Tris Speaker PSA 2 $280 PSA 3 $500 PSA 4 $850 PSA 5 $1,000 PSA 6 $2,700 
#92 Lou Gehrig PSA 1 $2,200 PSA 2 $3,400 PSA 3 $4,800 PSA 4 $6,800 PSA 5 $9,000 
#119 Rogers Hornsby PSA 2 $375 PSA 3 $570 PSA 4 $850 PSA 5 $1,450 PSA 6 $2,100 
#127 Mel Ott PSA 2 $500 PSA 3 $750 PSA 4 $1,100 PSA 5 $1,500 PSA 6 $2,200 
#144 Babe Ruth PSA 1 $4,200 PSA 2 $7,500 PSA 3 $11,000 PSA 4 $14,000 PSA 5 $24,000 
#149 Babe Ruth PSA 1 $4,200 PSA 2 $8,000 PSA 3 $11,000 PSA 4 $15,000 PSA 5 $23,000 
#154 Jimmy Foxx PSA 1 $310 PSA 2 $550 PSA 3 $800 PSA 4 $1,250 PSA 5 $2,000 
#160 Lou Gehrig PSA 1 $2,000 PSA 2 $3,100 PSA 3 $4,800 PSA 4 $7,000 PSA 5 $9,000 
#181 Babe Ruth PSA 1 $4,000 PSA 2 $7,000 PSA 3 $9,000 PSA 4 $14,000 PSA 5 $21,000 
#188 Rogers Hornsby PSA 2 $300 PSA 3 $450 PSA 4 $600 PSA 5 $1,150 PSA 6 $1,700 
#207 Mel Ott PSA 2 $350 PSA 3 $480 PSA 4 $900 PSA 5 $1,250 PSA 6 $1,800 
#211 Hack Wilson PSA 2 $400 PSA 3 $600 PSA 4 $850 PSA 5 $1,100 PSA 6 $1,500 
#216 Lefty Gomez PSA 2 $190 PSA 3 $290 PSA 4 $375 PSA 5 $480 PSA 6 $750 
#220 Lefty Grove PSA 2 $380 PSA 3 $525 PSA 4 $830 PSA 5 $1,400 PSA 6 $1,900 
#222 C. Gehringer PSA 2 $280 PSA 3 $375 PSA 4 $575 PSA 5 $900 PSA 6 $1,250 
#223 Dizzy Dean PSA 2 $550 PSA 3 $750 PSA 4 $1,000 PSA 5 $1,800 PSA 6 $2,300 
#234 Carl Hubbell PSA 2 $180 PSA 3 $275 PSA 4 $475 PSA 5 $750 PSA 6 $1,050 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1934 GOUDEY: 
#1 Jimmy Foxx PSA 2 $380 PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $1,050 PSA 5 $1,400 PSA 6 $2,100 
#6 Dizzy Dean PSA 2 $450 PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $725 PSA 5 $1,400 PSA 6 $2,200 
#37 Lou Gehrig PSA 1 $1,400 PSA 2 $2,800 PSA 3 $3,900 PSA 4 $5,500 PSA 5 $8,500 
#61 Lou Gehrig PSA 1 $1,650 PSA 2 $3,200 PSA 3 $3,900 PSA 4 $5,000 PSA 5 $7,000 
#62 Hank Greenberg PSA 1 $700 PSA 2 $900 PSA 3 $1,300 PSA 4 $2,300 PSA 5 $3,300 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1934-1936 DIAMOND STARS: 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1939 PLAY BALL:  
#26 Joe DiMaggio PSA 2 $1,300 PSA 3 $1,650 PSA 4 $2,300 PSA 5 $3,000 PSA 6 $4,000 
#56 H. Greenberg PSA 3 $190 PSA 4 $225 PSA 5 $375 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $650 
#92 Ted Williams PSA 1 $1,900 PSA 2 $2,900 PSA 3 $4,000 PSA 4 $5,700 PSA 5 $7,200 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices. 
 
1940 PLAY BALL: 
#1 Joe DiMaggio PSA 2 $1,000 PSA 3 $1,200 PSA 4 $1,700 PSA 5 $2,100 PSA 6 $2,600 
#27 Ted Williams PSA 2 $725 PSA 3 $1,050 PSA 4 $1,300 PSA 5 $1,800 PSA 6 $2,400 
#120 Walter Johnson PSA 4 $230 PSA 5 $325 PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $650 PSA 8 $1,000 
#133 Jimmy Foxx PSA 3 $260 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $550 PSA 6 $675 PSA 7 $950 
#168 Honus Wagner PSA 3 $325 PSA 4 $450 PSA 5 $550 PSA 6 $675 PSA 7 $1,200 
#175 C. Mathewson PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $625 PSA 8 $1,100 
#225 Joe Jackson PSA 2 $2,600 PSA 3 $3,200 PSA 4 $3,700 PSA 5 $4,100 PSA 6 $4,700 
We are buying stars & HOFers - Call us for the current buy prices.
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We are BUYING the following:

We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667
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1954 BOWMAN: 
#58 Pee Wee Reese PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $350  
#64 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $440  
#65 Mickey Mantle PSA 2 $850 PSA 3 $1,050 PSA 4 $1,450  
#65 Mickey Mantle PSA 5 $1,725 PSA 6 $2,400 PSA 7 $3,900 
#66 Ted Williams PSA 4 $1,900 PSA 5 $2,800 PSA 6 $3,800  
#89 Willie Mays PSA 5 $575 PSA 6 $850 PSA 7 $1,900  
#132 Bob Feller PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $475  
#161 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $400 PSA 8 $850  
#170 Duke Snider PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $210 PSA 8 $350  
#177 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $340  
 
1954 TOPPS: 
#1 Ted Williams PSA 4 $400 PSA 5 $650 PSA 6 $1,200  
#10 Jackie Robinson PSA 2 $400 PSA 3 $500 PSA 4 $600  
#10 Jackie Robinson PSA 5 $975 PSA 6 $1,350 PSA 7 $2,400 
#13 Billy Martin PSA 5 $50 PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $180  
#17 Phil Rizzuto PSA 5 $40 PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $180  
#20 Warren Spahn PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $270  
#30 Ed Mathews PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $300  
#32 Duke Snider PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $300  
#37 Whitey Ford PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $210  
#50 Yogi Berra PSA 5 $220 PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $575  
#70 Larry Doby PSA 5 $130 PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $310  
#90 Willie Mays PSA 4 $525 PSA 5 $800 PSA 6 $1,200  
#94 Ernie Banks PSA 2 $625 PSA 3 $850 PSA 4 $1,100  
#94 Ernie Banks PSA 5 $1,800 PSA 6 $3,300 PSA 7 $6,100 
#128 Hank Aaron PSA 2 $2,100 PSA 3 $2,900 PSA 4 $3,900  
#128 Hank Aaron PSA 5 $5,000 PSA 6 $7,250 PSA 7 $12,500 
#132 Tom Lasorda PSA 5 $160 PSA 6 $225 PSA 7 $430  
#201 Al Kaline PSA 2 $320 PSA 3 $425 PSA 4 $550  
#201 Al Kaline PSA 5 $780 PSA 6 $1,100 PSA 7 $2,000 
#239 Bill Skowron PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $225 
#250 Ted Williams PSA 5 $650 PSA 6 $1,000 PSA 7 $2,200 

 
1955 BOWMAN: 
#10 Phil Rizzuto PSA 5 $35 PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $100  
#22 R Campanella PSA 5 $65 PSA 6 $105 PSA 7 $145  
#23 Al Kaline PSA 5 $80 PSA 6 $105 PSA 7 $150  
#37 Pee Wee Reese PSA 5 $60 PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $130  
#59 Whitey Ford PSA 5 $45 PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $135  
#103 Ed Mathews PSA 5 $50 PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $150  
#134 Bob Feller PSA 5 $65 PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $190  
#168 Yogi Berra PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $210 PSA 7 $415  
#179 Hank Aaron PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $625 PSA 7 $1,100  
#184 Willie Mays PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,500  
#202 Mickey Mantle PSA 2 $480 PSA 3 $575 PSA 4 $950  
#202 Mickey Mantle PSA 5 $1,375 PSA 6 $1,950 PSA 7 $4,000 
#242 Ernie Banks PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $900  
 
1955 TOPPS: 
#2 Ted Williams PSA 5 $460 PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1,750  
#4 Al Kaline PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $415 PSA 8 $1,100 
#28 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $330 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $1,900 
#31 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $320 PSA 8 $1,250 
#47 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $1,100PSA 7 $2,100 PSA 8 $6,200 
#50 Jackie Robinson PSA 3 $500 PSA 4 $650 PSA 5 $900  
#50 Jackie Robinson PSA 6 $1,350PSA 7 $2,700 PSA 8 $5,300 
#123 Sandy Koufax PSA 2 $650 PSA 3 $800 PSA 4 $1,100  
#123 Sandy Koufax PSA 5 $1,700PSA 6 $2,750 PSA 7 $5,200 
#124 H. Killebrew PSA 3 $130 PSA 4 $180 PSA 5 $300  
#124 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $430 PSA 7 $900 PSA 8 $2,500 
#125 Ken Boyer PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $700 
#155 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $320 PSA 8 $550 
#164 R. Clemente PSA 2 $1,100PSA 3 $1,900 PSA 4 $2,500  
#164 R. Clemente PSA 5 $3,800PSA 6 $5,800 PSA 7 $13,500 
#187 Gil Hodges PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $315 PSA 8 $900 
#189 Phil Rizzuto PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $750 
#194 Willie Mays PSA 5 $650 PSA 6 $1,200 PSA 7 $2,400 
#198 Yogi Berra PSA 5 $250 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $850  
#210 Duke Snider PSA 5 $225 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $1200 
 
1956 TOPPS: 
#5 Ted Williams PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,300  
#10 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $210 PSA 8 $400 
#15 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $250 PSA 7 $525 PSA 8 $1,750 
#20 Al Kaline PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $700  
#30 Jackie Robinson PSA 5 $900 PSA 6 $1,050 PSA 7 $1,850  
#31 Hank Aaron PSA 5 $440 PSA 6 $650 PSA 7 $1,050  
#33 R. Clemente PSA 5 $615 PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $1,600 
#79 Sandy Koufax PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $525 PSA 7 $1,000 
#101 R. Campanella PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $950 
#107 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $425 
#110 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $420 PSA 8 $1,050 
#113 Phil Rizzuto PSA 6 $105 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $410 
#130 Willie Mays PSA 5 $515 PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $1,300 
#135 Mickey Mantle PSA 2 $1,000PSA 3 $1,200 PSA 4 $1,850  
#135 Mickey Mantle PSA 5 $2,600PSA 6 $3,600 PSA 7 $5,650 
#150 Duke Snider PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $210 PSA 8 $415 
#164 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $145 PSA 7 $275 PSA 8 $700 
#200 Bob Feller PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $550 
#240 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $600 
#260 Pee Wee Reese PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $850  
#292 Luis Aparicio PSA 6 $170 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $1,050

1952 BOWMAN: 
#1 Yogi Berra PSA 5 $575 PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1,900 
#5 Minnie Minoso PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $285 PSA 7 $475  
#8 Pee Wee Reese PSA 6 $165 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $640  
#33 Gil McDougald PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $110  
#43 Bob Feller PSA 6 $165 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $650  
#44 R Campanella PSA 6 $170 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $600  
#52 Phil Rizzuto PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $325  
#53 R. Ashburn PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $300 
#80 Gil Hodges PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $450  
#101 Mickey Mantle PSA 2 $2,000PSA 3 $2,800 PSA 4 $3,800  
#101 Mickey Mantle PSA 5 $4,750 PSA 6 $5,800 PSA 7 $9,500 
#116 Duke Snider PSA 6 $215 PSA 7 $330 PSA 8 $700  
#156 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $240 PSA 7 $350 PSA 8 $625  
#196 Stan Musial PSA 5 $500 PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1,100  
#218 Willie Mays PSA 4 $1,550 PSA 5 $1,900 PSA 6 $2,900  
 
1952 TOPPS: 
#1 Andy Pafko PSA 3 $215 PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $1,100  
#11 Phil Rizzuto PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $325 PSA 6 $600  
#22 Dom DiMaggio PSA 4 $80 PSA 5 $160 PSA 6 $280  
#29 Ted Kluszewski PSA 5 $120 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $625  
#33 Warren Spahn PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $650 PSA 7 $1,200  
#36 Gil Hodges PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $450 PSA 7 $1,000 
#37 Duke Snider PSA 5 $270 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $950  
#88 Bob Feller PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $450 PSA 7 $750  
#175 Billy Martin PSA 5 $315 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $900  
#191 Yogi Berra PSA 4 $480 PSA 5 $675 PSA 6 $1,000  
#195 Minnie Minoso PSA 5 $480 PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $1,350  
#216 R. Ashburn PSA 5 $125 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $500  
#243 Larry Doby PSA 5 $270 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $650  
#261 Willie Mays PSA 3 $4,200 PSA 4 $5,800 PSA 5 $8,000  
#277 Early Wynn PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $240 PSA 7 $450  
#311 Mickey Mantle PSA 1 $20,000 PSA 2 $32,000 PSA 3  Call  
#312 Jackie Robinson PSA 2 $5,300 PSA 3 $6,800 PSA 4 $9,000  
#314 R. Campanella PSA 3 $1,150 PSA 4 $1,700 PSA 5 $2,300  
#315 Leo Durocher PSA 4 $325 PSA 5 $480 PSA 6 $700  
#333 Pee Wee Reese PSA 3 $850 PSA 4 $1,150 PSA 5 $1,600  
#372 Gil McDougald PSA 4 $350 PSA 5 $475 PSA 6 $600  
#392 Hoyt Wilhelm PSA 3 $1,150 PSA 4 $1,600 PSA 5 $2,000  
#400 Bill Dickey PSA 3 $475 PSA 4 $600 PSA 5 $800  
#407 Ed Mathews PSA 2 $3,500 PSA 3 $4,000 PSA 4 $6,500  
* We are also purchasing minor stars as well as commons.  
 
1953 BOWMAN (Color): 
#9 Phil Rizzuto PSA 5 $70 PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $180  
#10 R. Ashburn PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $440 
#32 Stan Musial PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $900  
#33 Pee Wee Reese PSA 4 $525 PSA 5 $825 PSA 6 $1,100  
#44 Mantle/Berra PSA 5 $400 PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $950  
#46 R Campanella PSA 5 $115 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $380  
#59 Mickey Mantle PSA 2 $900 PSA 3 $1,300 PSA 4 $1,850  
#59 Mickey Mantle PSA 5 $2,700 PSA 6 $3,400 PSA 7 $5,800 
#92 Gil Hodges PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $240  
#93 Rizzuto/Martin PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $315  
#97 Ed Mathews PSA 5 $175 PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $450  
#99 Warren Spahn PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $750  
#114 Bob Feller PSA 5 $175 PSA 6 $320 PSA 7 $650  
#117 Duke Snider  PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $650   
#118 Billy Martin  PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $300  
#121 Yogi Berra  PSA 5 $420 PSA 6 $575 PSA 7 $1,300  
#153 Whitey Ford  PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $1,800  
 
1952-1955 RED MAN TOBACCO:  Call  
 
1953 TOPPS: 
#1 Jackie Robinson PSA 2 $800 PSA 3 $1,150 PSA 4 $2,000  
#1 Jackie Robinson PSA 5 $2,500 PSA 6 $3,600 PSA 7 $8,000 
#27 R Campanella PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $500  
#37 Ed Mathews PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $250 PSA 7 $515  
#54 Bob Feller PSA 5 $220 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $500  
#76 Pee Wee Reese PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $550  
#82 Mickey Mantle PSA 1 $1,400 PSA 2 $2,700 PSA 3 $3,500  
#82 Mickey Mantle PSA 4 $4,200 PSA 5 $6,700 PSA 6 $9,000 
#86 Billy Martin PSA 5 $125 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $380  
#104 Yogi Berra PSA 4 $280 PSA 5 $375 PSA 6 $515  
#114 Phil Rizzuto PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $210 PSA 7 $450  
#147 Warren Spahn PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $310 PSA 7 $625  
#191 Ralph Kiner PSA 5 $100 PSA 6 $170 PSA 7 $270  
#207 Whitey Ford PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $500  
#220 Satchel Paige PSA 2 $650 PSA 3 $850 PSA 4 $1,250  
#220 Satchel Paige PSA 5 $1,500 PSA 6 $2,200 PSA 7 $3,800 
#228 Hal Newhouser PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $600  
#244 Willie Mays PSA 3 $2,300 PSA 4 $2,900 PSA 5 $4,000  
#258 Jim Gilliam PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $360 PSA 7 $650  
#263 Johnny Podres PSA 5 $210 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $570  
* For other stars and HOFers - Please Call.

1957 TOPPS: 
#1 Ted Williams PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $580 PSA 7 $1100  
#2 Yogi Berra PSA 5 $120 PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $285  
#10 Willie Mays PSA 3 $150 PSA 4 $250 PSA 5 $375 
#10 Willie Mays PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $1050 PSA 8 $3500  
#18 Don Drysdale PSA 5 $150 PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $600  
#20 Hank Aaron PSA 3 $190 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $400 
#20 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $1,000PSA 8 $3,000  
#24 Bill Mazeroski PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $210  
#25 Whitey Ford PSA 5 $40 PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $160  
#30 Pee Wee Reese PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $335  
#35 Frank Robinson PSA 3 $150 PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $325 
#35 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $450 PSA 7 $1050 PSA 8 $3600   
#55 Ernie Banks PSA 5 $115 PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $350 
#76 R. Clemente PSA 3 $120 PSA 4 $190 PSA 5 $280 
#76 R. Clemente PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $2,200   
#85 Larry Doby PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $370  
#90 Warren Spahn PSA 5 $40 PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $135  
#95 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $515 PSA 4 $725 PSA 5 $1,050  
#95 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1825 PSA 7 $3200 PSA 8 $9000  
#125 Al Kaline PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $350  
#170 Duke Snider PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $450  
#210 R. Campanella PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $380 
#212 Rocky Colavito PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $285 
#250 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $145 PSA 8 $375 
#286 B. Richardson PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $430 
#302 Sandy Koufax PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $800 
#312 Tony Kubek PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $320 
#328 Brooks Robinson PSA 3 $350 PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $625 
#328 Brooks Robinson PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1300 PSA 8 $3500 
#338 Jim Bunning PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $145 PSA 7 $230 
#400 Dodger Sluggers PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $210 PSA 8 $650 
#407 Mantle/Berra PSA 5 $350 PSA 6 $470 PSA 7 $1,000 
 
1958 TOPPS: 
#1 Ted Williams PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $1,150 
#5 Willie Mays PSA 5 $290 PSA 6 $475 PSA 7 $1,250 
#25 Don Drysdale PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $135 PSA 8 $1000 
#30 Hank Aaron PSA 5 $300 PSA 6 $460 PSA 7 $1,100 
#47 Roger Maris PSA 3 $190 PSA 4 $240 PSA 5 $300  
#47 Roger Maris PSA 6 $420 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $1800 
#52 R. Clemente PSA 5 $275 PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $775 
#70 Al Kaline PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $350 
#88 Duke Snider PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $400 
#150 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $415 PSA 4 $675 PSA 5 $950  
#150 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1300 PSA 7 $2800 PSA 8 $9000 
#187 Sandy Koufax PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $475  
#270 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $145 PSA 8 $475 
#285 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $700 
#288 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $275 
#307 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $700 
#310 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $700 
#320 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $300 
#343 Orlando Cepeda PSA 5 $120 PSA 6 $170 PSA 7 $300 
#351 Fence Busters PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $700 
#370 Yogi Berra PSA 5 $115 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $250 
#375 Pee Wee Reese PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $200 
#418 Mantle/Aaron PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $360 
#418 Mantle/Aaron PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $1,100 PSA 8 $4,600 
#420 Vada Pinson PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $280 
#424 Larry Doby PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $260 
#436 Fence Busters PSA 5 $50 PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $240 
#440 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $550 
#464 Curt Flood PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $550 
#476 Stan Musial AS PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $275 
#480 Ed Mathews AS PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $250 
#482 Ernie Banks AS PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $215 
#484 Frank Rob. AS PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $210 
#485 Ted Williams AS PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $500 
#486 Willie Mays AS PSA 6 $165 PSA 7 $320 PSA 8 $700 
#487 M. Mantle AS PSA 3 $150 PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $270 
#487 M. Mantle AS PSA 6 $330 PSA 7 $525 PSA 8 $1,100 
#488 Hank Aaron AS PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $230 
#494 W. Spahn AS PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $280 
 
1959 FLEER TED WILLIAMS: 
#1 Early Years PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $140 
#2 Ted’s Idol (Ruth) PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $280 
#11 Spring Training PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $100 
#63 All Star Record PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $185 
#68 Ted Signs PSA 6 $475 PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $850 
#70 (w/Thorpe) PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $140 
#75 Value to Sox PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $135 
Commons 1-80 PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $70 --------------- 
* Also buying ungraded if NM or better. Call for details.
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We are BUYING the following:

We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667
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1959 TOPPS: 
#10 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $340 PSA 4 $460 PSA 5 $700 
#10 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1200PSA 7 $2,500 PSA 8 $6,600 
#20 Duke Snider PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $160 
#40 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $270 
#50 Willie Mays PSA 3 $80 PSA 4 $140 PSA 5 $205 
#50 Willie Mays PSA 6 $360 PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $2200 
#150 Stan Musial PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $280 PSA 8 $650 
#163 Sandy Koufax PSA 3 $55 PSA 4 $90 PSA 5 $130 
#163 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $530 PSA 8 $2,900 
#180 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $155 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $450 
#202 Roger Maris PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $430 
#212 Fence Busters PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $250 
#338 Sparky AndersonPSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $160 
#350 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $530 
#360 Al Kaline PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $330 
#380 Hank Aaron PSA 3 $90 PSA 4 $130 PSA 5 $200 
#380 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $550 PSA 8 $1750 
#387 Don Drysdale PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $130 
#430 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $200 
#435 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $300 
#439 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $240 
#450 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $500 
#461 Mantle 42nd HR PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $450 
#463 Kaline Bat Chp PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $330 
#464 Mays’ WS CatchPSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $450 
#467 Aaron Clubs HR PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $175 
#469 Hustler Banks PSA 7 $42 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $400 
#470 Musial 3000Hit PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $135 PSA 9 $475 
#478 R. Clemente PSA 3 $75 PSA 4 $115 PSA 5 $135 
#478 R. Clemente PSA 6 $210 PSA 7 $460 PSA 8 $925 
#509 Norm Cash PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $95 PSA 8 $180 
#514 Bob Gibson PSA 3 $450 PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $725 
#514 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $1,000 PSA 7 $2,000 PSA 8 $4,500 
#515 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $500 
#559 Ernie Banks AS PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $225 
#561 Hank Aaron AS PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $380 
#562 Al Kaline AS PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $170 
#563 Willie Mays AS PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $450 
#564 M. Mantle AS PSA 3 $150 PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $275 
#564 M. Mantle AS PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $560 PSA 8 $1300 
* For stars & HOFers not listed - please call. 
 
1960 FLEER: 
#1 Napoleon Lajoie PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $450 
#3 Babe Ruth PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $350 
#28 Lou Gehrig PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $145 
#42 Ty Cobb PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $240 
#62 Honus Wagner PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $250 
#72 Ted Williams PSA 7 $95 PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $500 
* Also buying partial sets and complete sets.  Call for details. 
 
1960 LEAF: 
*Buying stars and Hall of Famers - Please Call 
 
1960 TOPPS: 
#10 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $700 
#28 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $325 
#35 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $175 
#50 Al Kaline PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $315 
#73 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $850 
#136 Jim Kaat PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $500 
#148 C. Yastrzemski PSA 3 $110 PSA 4 $150 PSA 5 $225 
#148 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $1,800 
#160 Mantle/Boyer PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $220 
#200 Willie Mays PSA 3 $75 PSA 4 $125 PSA 5 $200 
#200 Willie Mays PSA 6 $310 PSA 7 $675 PSA 8 $2,150 
#210 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $230 
#250 Stan Musial PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $205 PSA 8 $500 
#300 Hank Aaron PSA 3 $95 PSA 4 $130 PSA 5 $240 
#300 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $360 PSA 7 $925 PSA 8 $3,100 
#316 Willie McCovey PSA 5 $130 PSA 6 $255 PSA 7 $525 
#326 R. Clemente PSA 3 $80 PSA 4 $115 PSA 5 $140 
#326 R. Clemente PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $425 PSA 8 $1,300 
#343 Sandy Koufax PSA 3 $60 PSA 4 $90 PSA 5 $130 
#343 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $370 PSA 8 $800 
#350 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $325 PSA 4 $480 PSA 5 $700 
#350 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1,050 PSA 7 $2,000 PSA 8 $7,500 
#377 Roger Maris PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $210 PSA 8 $475 
#420 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $190 

1960 TOPPS continued: 
#445 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $115 PSA 8 $210 
#450 O. Cepeda PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $200 
#475 Don Drysdale PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $145 
#480 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $500 
#490 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $300 
#493 Duke Snider PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $350 
#554 W.McCovey AS PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $135 PSA 8 $250 
#558 Ed Mathews AS PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $140 
#560 E. Banks AS PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $280 
#561 Al Kaline AS PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $135 
#563 M. Mantle AS PSA 3 $185 PSA 4 $240 PSA 5 $300 
#563 M. Mantle AS PSA 6 $375 PSA 7 $530 PSA 8 $900 
#564 Willie Mays AS PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $500 
#565 Roger Maris AS PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $230 
#566 Hank Aaron AS PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $560 
* Also buying ungraded high number commons (#507-572) 
 
1961 FLEER: 
#14 Ty Cobb PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $300 
#31 Lou Gehrig PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $320 
#75 Babe Ruth PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $370 
#150 Honus Wagner PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $150 
#152 Ted Williams PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $210 
#153 Cy Young PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $150 
All Other HOFers #1-88 Paying ..... PSA 8 $10ea. PSA 9 $40ea 
All Other HOFers #89-154 Paying PSA 8 $12ea PSA 9 $45ea 
* Also buying partial sets and complete sets.  Call for details. 
 
1961 TOPPS: 
#2 Roger Maris PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $290 PSA 8 $750 
#10 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $700 
#35 Ron Santo PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $270 
#44 AL HR Ldrs. PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $210 
#80 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $42 PSA 8 $135 PSA 9 $1100 
#120 Ed Mathews PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $1100 
#141 Billy Williams PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $440 
#150 Willie Mays PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $1,100 
#160 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $200 
#200 Warren Spahn PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1,600 
#211 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $250 PSA 9 $1,600 
#260 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $550 
#287 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $500 
#290 Stan Musial PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $260 
#300 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $320 PSA 4 $360 PSA 5 $550 
#300 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $800 PSA 7 $1,500 PSA 8 $3,900 
#307 Mantle W.S. PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $300 
#344 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $625 
#350 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $250 
#360 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $1,050 
#388 R. Clemente PSA 3 $65 PSA 4 $70 PSA 5 $90 
#388 R. Clemente PSA 6 $155 PSA 7 $260 PSA 8 $670 
#401 Babe Ruth PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $135 PSA 8 $260 
#405 Lou Gehrig PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $375 
#406 Mantle Blast PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $180 PSA 9 $700 
#415 Hank Aaron PSA 3 $90 PSA 4 $120 PSA 5 $175 
#415 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $240 PSA 7 $575 PSA 8 $1,250 
#417 Juan Marichal PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $530 
#425 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $415 
#429 Al Kaline PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $210 
#443 Duke Snider PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $700 
#472 Berra MVP PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $250 
#475 Mantle MVP PSA 3 $160 PSA 4 $185 PSA 5 $270 
#475 Mantle MVP PSA 6 $340 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1100 
#478 Maris MVP PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $215 
#482 Mays MVP PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $175 PSA 8 $400 
#484 Aaron MVP PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $300 
#485 Banks MVP PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $200 
#517 Willie McCovey PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $170 
#572 Br. Robinson AS PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $400 
#575 Ernie Banks AS PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $215 PSA 9 $700 
#576 R. Maris AS PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $215 PSA 9 $580 
#577 H. Aaron AS PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $165 PSA 8 $325 
#578 Mantle AS PSA 3 $280 PSA 4 $340 PSA 5 $400 
#578 Mantle AS PSA 6 $525 PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $1050 
#579 Willie Mays AS PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $210 PSA 8 $425 
#580 Al Kaline AS PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $375 
#581 Fr. Robinson AS PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $425 
#586 Whitey Ford AS PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $350 
#589 Spahn AS PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $500 
* Buying High Numbers #523-589 PSA 7 $20ea PSA 8 $30ea 
* Also buying ungraded high number commons (#523-589)

1962 TOPPS: 
#1 Roger Maris PSA 5 $80 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $700 
#5 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $175 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1,900 
#10 R. Clemente PSA 6 $165 PSA 7 $410 PSA 8 $1,800 
#18 Mantle/Mays PSA 3 $85 PSA 4 $120 PSA 5 $180 
#18 Mantle/Mays PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $2,200 
#25 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $440 
#30 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $300 
#45 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $350 
#50 Stan Musial PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $480 
#53 AL HR Ldrs. PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $300 
#70 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $260 
#99 Boog Powell PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $150 
#100 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $475 
#139 Babe Hits 60 PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $800 
#140 Gehrig/Ruth PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $235 
#150 Al Kaline PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $115 PSA 8 $475 
#170 Ron Santo PSA 6 $20 PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $170 
#199 Gaylord Perry PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $1,200 
#200 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $230 PSA 4 $350 PSA 5 $600 
#200 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1000PSA 7 $2,400 PSA 8 $9,500 
#218 Joe Torre PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $650 
#288 Billy Williams PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $135 PSA 8 $1,250 
#300 Willie Mays PSA 3 $65 PSA 4 $110 PSA 5 $230 
#300 Willie Mays PSA 6 $515 PSA 7 $1,400 PSA 8 $10000 
#310 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $280 
#313 Maris Blasts 61 PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $300 
#317 Musial Plays 21st PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $260 
#318 Mantle Switch PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $875 
#320 Hank Aaron PSA 5 $160 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $650 
#340 Don Drysdale PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $260 
#350 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $2,700 
#360 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $550 
#387 Lou Brock PSA 5 $185 PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $600 
#394 Hank Aaron AS PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $430 
#395 Willie Mays AS PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $325 
#401 Maris/Cepeda PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $270 
#425 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $800 
#471 M. Mantle AS PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1,100 
#500 Duke Snider PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $320 
#505 Juan Marichal PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $480 
#530 Bob Gibson PSA 5 $180 PSA 6 $230 PSA 7 $410 
#544 Willie McCovey PSA 5 $80 PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $200 
#591 Sam McDowell PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $170 
#592 Jim Bouton PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $90 
#594 Bob Uecker PSA 6 $350 PSA 7 $500 PSA 8 $925 
#596 Joe Pepitone PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $200 
* Also buying ungraded high number commons (#523-598) 
 
1963 FLEER: 
#5 Willie Mays PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $700 
#42 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $410 
#56 R. Clemente PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $425 
#61 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $170 
#NNO Checklist PSA 5 $130 PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $270 
 
1963 TOPPS: 
#25 Al Kaline PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $275 
#115 Yastrzemski PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $325 
#120 Roger Maris PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $145 PSA 8 $430  
#126 Bob Uecker PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $300 
#138 Mays/Musial PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $240 
#173 Bombers Best PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $400 
#200 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $380 PSA 5 $600 
#200 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $1600 PSA 8 $4,000 
#210 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $280 PSA 7 $515 PSA 8 $1,300 
#228 Tony Oliva PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $1,200 
#242 Aaron/Banks PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $350 
#250 Stan Musial PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $380 
#275 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $125 
#300 Willie Mays PSA 6 $285 PSA 7 $540 PSA 8 $1,550 
#320 Warren Spahn PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $225 
#340 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $1200 
#353 Billy Williams PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $200 
#360 Don Drysdale PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $300 
#380 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $420 
#390 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $260 PSA 7 $475 PSA 8 $1,350 
#400 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $240 
#412 Dodgers Big 3 PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $315 
#415 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $205 PSA 8 $500 
#440 Juan Marichal PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $150 
#446 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $210 
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We are BUYING the following:
1965 TOPPS 
#205 Warren Spahn PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $95 PSA 9 $265 
#207 Pete Rose PSA 6 $270 PSA 7 $385 PSA 8 $1,325 
#220 Billy Williams PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $210 
#236 Denny McLain PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $750 
#250 Willie Mays PSA 6 $230 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $1100 
#260 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $1200 
#300 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $925 
#320 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $425 
#330 Whitey Ford PSA 6 $32 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $150 
#340 Tony Oliva PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $265 
#350 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $460 PSA 5 $625 
#350 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1000 PSA 7 $1625 PSA 8 $4,000 
#360 Orlando Cepeda PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $525 
#377 Willie Stargell PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $140 
#385 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $210 
#400 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $145 PSA 9 $700 
#460 Richie Allen PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $260 
#461 Phil Niekro PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $120 
#470 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $150 
#477 Steve Carlton PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $650 
#500 Ed Mathews PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $150 
#510 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $145 PSA 8 $325 
#519 Bob Uecker PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $115 PSA 8 $190 
#526 Jim Hunter PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $320 
#540 Lou Brock PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $210 
#550 Mel Stottlemyre PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $70 
#581 Tony Perez PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $375 
 
1966 TOPPS: 
#1 Willie Mays PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $290 PSA 7 $730 
#30 Pete Rose PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $600 
#50 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $375 
#50 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $480 PSA 7 $950 PSA 8 $2,600 
#70 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $250 
#72 Tony Perez PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $230 
#91 Bob Uecker PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $140 
#100 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $275 PSA 8 $900 
#110 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $300 
#120 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $525 
#125 Lou Brock PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $215 
#126 Jim Palmer PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $630 
#160 Whitey Ford PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $800 
#195 Joe Morgan PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $275 
#200 Ed Mathews PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $325 
#215 NL Batting Ldrs PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $325 PSA 8 $700 
#254 Fergie Jenkins PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $330 
#255 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $1300 
#288 Don Sutton PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $375 
#300 R. Clemente PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $1000 
#310 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $150 
#320 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $300 
#365 Roger Maris PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $200 
#390 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $120 
#410 Al Kaline PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $625 
#430 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $650 
#450 Tony Oliva PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $360 
#469 Bobby Murcer PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $260 
#500 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $375 PSA 8 $1,000 
#550 Willie McCovey PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $225 
#598 Gaylord Perry PSA 6 $105 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $280 
* Also buying ungraded high number commons (#523-598) 
 
1967 TOPPS: 
#5 Whitey Ford PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $500 
#20 Orlando Cepeda PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $1700 
#30 Al Kaline PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $550 
#45 Roger Maris PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $140 
#55 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $675 
#100 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $155 PSA 9 $500 
#140 Willie Stargell PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $175 
#150 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $260 PSA 5 $340 
#150 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $530 PSA 7 $950 PSA 8 $1,900 
#166 Ed Mathews PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $180 
#200 Willie Mays PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $600 
#210 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $260 PSA 9 $950 
#215 Ernie Banks PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $1250 
#250 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $315 PSA 8 $675 
#285 Lou Brock PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $750 
#315 Billy Williams PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $285 
#320 Gaylord Perry PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $200 
#333 Fergie Jenkins PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $210 
#337 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $300 
#355 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $350 
#369 Jim Hunter PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $325 
#400 R. Clemente PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $280 PSA 8 $675

1963 TOPPS continued: 
#466 Bill Freehan PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $150 
#472 Lou Brock PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $185 PSA 8 $330 
#490 Willie McCovey PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $280 
#500 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $365 
#520 Orlando Cepeda PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $225 
#537 Pete Rose PSA 3 $1000 PSA 4 $1350 PSA 5 $1,800 
#537 Pete Rose PSA 6 $2,400 PSA 7 $4,100 PSA 8 $8,500 
#540 R. Clemente PSA 6 $315 PSA 7 $530 PSA 8 $1,800 
#544 Rusty Staub PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $270 
#550 Duke Snider PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $115 
#553 Willie Stargell PSA 3 $140 PSA 4 $190 PSA 5 $240 
#553 Willie Stargell PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $500 PSA 8 $1000 
* Also buying ungraded high number commons (#446-576) 
 
1961-1963 POST CEREAL: Call for pricing 
 
1964 TOPPS: 
#21 Yogi Berra PSA 6 $45 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $170 
#29 Lou Brock PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $270 
#35 Ed Mathews PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $825 
#50 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $235 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $400 
#50 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $600 PSA 7 $1,300 PSA 8 $3,200 
#55 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $400 
#116 Tony Oliva PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $450 
#120 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $750 
#125 Pete Rose PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $300 PSA 5 $400 
#125 Pete Rose PSA 6 $650 PSA 7 $1350 PSA 8 $3,300 
#136 Koufax W.S. PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $280 
#150 Willie Mays PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $1,100 
#155 Duke Snider PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $300 
#177 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $145 PSA 9 $950 
#200 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $610 
#210 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $250 
#225 Roger Maris PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $250 
#230 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $180 PSA 9 $625 
#243 Richie Allen PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $475 
#250 Al Kaline PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $525 
#260 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $900 
#287 Tony Conigliaro PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $350 
#300 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $450 PSA 8 $900 
#331 AL Bombers PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $380 
#342 Willie Stargell PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $200 
#350 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $500 
#380 Whitey Ford PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $625 
#400 Warren Spahn PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $400 
#423 Tops in NL PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $600 
#440 R. Clemente PSA 6 $250 PSA 7 $435 PSA 8 $1,200 
#460 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $315 
#468 Gaylord Perry PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $425 
#541 Phil Niekro PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $325 
#543 Bob Uecker PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $425 
 
1964 TOPPS GIANTS:   
#3 Sandy Koufax PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $400 
#11 R. Clemente PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $130 
#25 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $270 
#29 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $27 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $130 
#41 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $200 
#48 Carl Yastrzemski PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $100 
#49 Hank Aaron PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $310 
#51 Willie Mays PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $250 
 
1964 TOPPS STAND UPS: 
Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $425 PSA 4 $625 PSA 5 $700 
Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $1150 PSA 7 $1500 PSA 8 $3300 
* Buying Stars and HOFers - Call for pricing. 
 
1965 TOPPS: 
#3 AL HR Ldrs. PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $700 
#5 AL RBI Ldrs. PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $600 
#16 Joe Morgan PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $725 
#50 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $135 PSA 9 $900 
#120 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $280 
#130 Al Kaline PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $130 
#134 Mantle W.S. PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $220 
#145 Luis Tiant PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $115 PSA 8 $500 
#150 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $450 
#155 Roger Maris PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $190 
#160 R. Clemente PSA 6 $155 PSA 7 $330 PSA 8 $1,050 
#170 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $185 PSA 7 $310 PSA 8 $900 
#176 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $650

1967 TOPPS: 
#423 Fence Busters PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $325 
#430 Pete Rose PSA 6 $175 PSA 7 $280 PSA 8 $775 
#445 Don Sutton PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $425 
#456 Phil Niekro PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $280 
#460 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $450 
#475 Jim Palmer PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $160 
#476 Tony Perez PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $95 PSA 8 $200  
#480 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $530 
#500 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $300 
#560 Jim Bunning PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $180 
#569 Rod Carew PSA 3 $300 PSA 4 $340 PSA 5 $425 
#569 Rod Carew PSA 6 $540 PSA 7 $850 PSA 8 $1,900 
#580 Rocky Colavito PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $380 
#581 Tom Seaver PSA 3 $700 PSA 4 $820 PSA 5 $1,100 
#581 Tom Seaver PSA 6 $1325 PSA 7 $1,600 PSA 8 $3,000 
#600 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $450 PSA 8 $750 
#609 Tommy John PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $145 PSA 8 $270 
* Also buying ungraded high number commons (#534-609) 
 
1968 TOPPS: 
#20 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $320 
#37 Billy Williams PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $230 
#45 Tom Seaver PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $400 
#50 Willie Mays PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $700 
#80 Rod Carew PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $135 PSA 8 $325 
#86 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $300 
#100 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $700 
#110 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $500 
#130 Tony Perez PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $370 
#144 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $200 
#145 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $185 
#150 R. Clemente PSA 4 $50 PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $130 
#150 R. Clemente PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $480 PSA 9 $4,300 
#177 Nolan Ryan PSA 3 $700 PSA 4 $850 PSA 5 $1,200 
#177 Nolan Ryan PSA 6 $1750PSA 7 $3000 PSA 8 $7,000 
#200 O. Cepeda PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $180 
#205 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $160 
#220 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $220 
#230 Pete Rose PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $450 
#240 Al Kaline PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $425 
#247 Johnny Bench PSA 3 $125 PSA 4 $160 PSA 5 $215 
#247 Johnny Bench PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $1,350 
#250 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $750 
#280 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $275 PSA 5 $340 
#280 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $480 PSA 7 $800 PSA 8 $1,600 
#290 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $280 
#330 Roger Maris PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $300 
#355 Ernie Banks PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $145 PSA 9 $550 
#370 Hank Aaron AS PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $280 
#374 Clemente AS PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $850 
#378 Gibson AS PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $130 
#408 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $300 
#410 F. Jenkins PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $330 
#480 Mgr. Dream PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $135 PSA 9 $290 
#490 Super Stars PSA 6 $230 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $550 
#500 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $450 
#520 Lou Brock PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $230 
#530 Bird Belters PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $210 
#575 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $315 
* Buying Stars & HOFers not listed - call for prices. 
 
1968 TOPPS GAME: 
#2 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $155 PSA 8 $300 
#4 Hank Aaron PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $310 
#6 Roberto Clemente PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $315 
#8 Willie Mays PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $380 
#30 Pete Rose PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $320 
 
1969 TOPPS: 
#20 Ernie Banks PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $450 
#35 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $180 
#50 R. Clemente PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $480 
#85 Lou Brock PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $725 
#95 Johnny Bench PSA 6 $225 PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $750 
#100 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $750 
#120 Pete Rose PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $400 
#130 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $260 
#190 Willie Mays PSA 6 $175 PSA 7 $285 PSA 8 $650 
#200 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $315 PSA 9 $1,300 
#250 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $160 
#255 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $725 
#260 Reggie Jackson PSA 3 $120 PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $300 
#260 Reggie Jackson PSA 6 $430 PSA 7 $850 PSA 8 $2,900 
#295 Tony Perez PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $200 
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1969 TOPPS: 
#370 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $550 
#375 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $360 
#400 Don Drysdale PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $250 
#410 Al Kaline PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $500 
#424 Pete Rose AS PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $330 
#425 Yastrzemski AS PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $230 
#430 J. Bench AS PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $450 
#432 Bob Gibson AS PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $280 
#440 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $185 PSA 9 $750 
#450 Billy Williams PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $650 
#480 Tom Seaver PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $450 
#500 Mickey Mantle PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $275 PSA 5 $430 
#500 Mickey Mantle PSA 6 $580 PSA 7 $1000 PSA 8 $2,900 
#500 Mantle W.L. PSA 4 $1000PSA 5 $1700 PSA 6 $2,500 
#510 Rod Carew PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $170  
#533 Nolan Ryan PSA 3 $200 PSA 4 $280 PSA 5 $350 
#533 Nolan Ryan PSA 6 $500 PSA 7 $825 PSA 8 $1,900 
#545 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $170 
#550 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $300 
#570 Ron Santo PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $200 
#573 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $320 
#597 Rollie Fingers PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $200 
#640 Fergie Jenkins PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $250 
#650 Ted Williams PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $240 
 
1969 TOPPS DECALS:  Call for pricing 
 
1970-1978 KELLOGG’S:  Call for pricing 
 
1970 TOPPS: 
#10 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $550 
#21 Vida Blue PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $260 
#140 Reggie Jackson PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $350 
#150 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $380 
#189 T. Munson PSA 4 $35 PSA 5 $55 PSA 6 $95 
#189 T. Munson PSA 7 $205 PSA 8 $450 PSA 9 $2,300 
#197 Ryan Playoffs PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $350 
#210 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $200 
#220 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $230 
#230 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $375 
#240 Fergie Jenkins PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $170 
#250 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $360 
#290 Rod Carew PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $675 
#300 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $800 
#330 Lou Brock PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $215 
#350 R. Clemente PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $400 
#380 Tony Perez PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $550 
#449 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $300 
#458 Pete Rose AS PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $250 
#461 Yastrzemski AS PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $800 
#462 Hank Aaron AS PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $105 PSA 8 $300 
#464 J. Bench AS PSA 6 $22 PSA 7 $95 PSA 8 $300 
#470 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $800 
#500 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $410 
#502 Rollie Fingers PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $200 
#530 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $550 
#537 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $315 
#555 O. Cepeda PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $220 
#565 Jim Hunter PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $130 
#580 Pete Rose PSA 6 $90 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $300 
#600 Willie Mays PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $390 
#630 Ernie Banks PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $135 PSA 9 $625 
#640 Al Kaline PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $230 
#660 Johnny Bench PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $420 
#700 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $450 
#712 Nolan Ryan PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $280 PSA 6 $370 
#712 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $510 PSA 8 $900 PSA 9 $6,000 
 
1971 TOPPS: 
#5 T. Munson PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $625 
#14 Dave Concepcion PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $200 
#20 Reggie Jackson PSA 6 $75 PSA 7 $340 PSA 8 $2,100 
#26 Bert Blyleven PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $185 PSA 8 $700 
#50 Willie McCovey PSA 6 $20 PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $140 
#55 Steve Carlton PSA 6 $20 PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $235 
#100 Pete Rose PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $325 PSA 8 $1600 
#117 Ted Simmons PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $600 
#160 Tom Seaver PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $500 
#180 Al Kaline PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $315 
#210 Rod Carew PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $300 
#230 Willie Stargell PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $225 
#250 Johnny Bench PSA 6 $120 PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $1,450 
#264 Joe Morgan PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $430 
#280 Fergie Jenkins PSA 6 $22 PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $160 
#300 Br. Robinson PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $680 

1971 TOPPS 
#325 Juan Marichal PSA 6 $18 PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $115 
#341 Steve Garvey PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $375 
#350 Billy Williams PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $140 
#384 Rollie Fingers PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $700 
#400 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $800 
#450 Bob Gibson PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $350 
#513 Nolan Ryan PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $500 PSA 8 $2000 
#525 Ernie Banks PSA 6 $85 PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $620 
#530 C. Yastrzemski PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $225 
#550 H. Killebrew PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $150 
#570 Jim Palmer PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $150 
#580 Tony Perez PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $280 
#600 Willie Mays PSA 6 $160 PSA 7 $400 PSA 8 $1,600 
#605 O. Cepeda PSA 6 $25 PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $115 
#625 Lou Brock PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $250 
#630 R. Clemente PSA 6 $270 PSA 7 $540 PSA 8 $1,750 
#640 Frank Robinson PSA 6 $32 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $300 
#650 Richie Allen PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $750 
#700 Boog Powell PSA 6 $38 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $240 
#709 Baylor/Baker PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $260 PSA 8 $1,200 
 
1971 TOPPS GREATEST MOMENTS: 
Call for pricing. 
 
1972 TOPPS: 
#37 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $225 
#49 Willie Mays PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $900 
#50 Willie Mays IA PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $275 PSA 9 $1300 
#51 H Killebrew PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $150 
#79 Carlton Fisk PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $200 
#80 Tony Perez PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $120 
#100 Fr. Robinson PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $160 
#130 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $550 
#132 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $240 
#200 Lou Brock PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $250 
#270 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $140 
#280 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $180 
#299 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $325 
#300 Hank Aaron IA PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $300 
#309 R. Clemente PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1200 
#310 Clemente IA PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $500 
#420 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $240 
#433 Johnny Bench PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1000 
#434 Bench IA PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $825 
#435 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $175 PSA 9 $900 
#441 T. Munson PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $450 
#445 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $900 
#446 Tom Seaver IA PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $325 
#447 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $300 
#510 Ted Williams PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $200 
#550 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $230 
#559 Pete Rose PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $240 PSA 9 $1100 
#560 Pete Rose IA PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $500 
#567 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $425 
#595 Nolan Ryan PSA 6 $135 PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $515 
#600 Al Kaline PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $200 
#686 Steve Garvey PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $360 
#695 Rod Carew PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $1300 
#696 Rod Carew IA PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $700 
#751 S. Carlton Tr PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $250 
#752 Joe Morgan Tr PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $725 
#754 Fr. Robinson Tr PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $205 
#761 Oglivie/Cey PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $200 
 
1973 TOPPS: 
#1 Ruth/Aaron/Mays PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $350 
#50 R. Clemente PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1,200 
#90 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $230 
#100 Hank Aaron PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1100 
#130 Pete Rose PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $175 PSA 9 $1000 
#142 T. Munson PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $425 
#160 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $330 
#170 H Killebrew PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $200 
#174 Rich Gossage PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $450 
#175 Fr. Robinson PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $150 
#190 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $310 
#193 Carlton Fisk PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $335 
#220 Nolan Ryan PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $535 
#230 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $800 
#245 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $1200 
#255 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $95 PSA 9 $1700 
#280 Al Kaline PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $160 
#300 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $315 
#305 Willie Mays PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $280 PSA 9 $1550 
#320 Lou Brock PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $180 
#330 Rod Carew PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $500

1973 TOPPS 
#350 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $340 
#370 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $260 
#380 Johnny Bench PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $1200 
#410 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $280 
#473 Hank Aaron PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $725 
#474 Babe Ruth PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $240 
#480 Juan Marichal PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $250 
#614 Dwight Evans PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $180 PSA 9 $550 
#615 Mike Schmidt PSA 4 $115 PSA 5 $190 PSA 6 $300 
#615 Mike Schmidt PSA 7 $500 PSA 8 $1200 PSA 9 $4500 
* Buying all other HOFers in PSA 9’s - Call for pricing. 
 
1974 TOPPS: 
#1 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $300 
#2-6 Aaron Specials PSA 7  Call PSA 8 Call PSA 9  Call 
#10 Johnny Bench PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $700 
#20 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1525 
#50 Rod Carew PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $210 
#55 Frank Robinson PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $150 
#60 Lou Brock PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $150 
#80 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $425 
#85 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $150 
#95 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $13 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $180 
#100 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $170 
#105 Carlton Fisk PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $700 
#130 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $1050 
#160 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $200 
#207 Ryan/Seaver PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $200 
#215 Al Kaline PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $300 
#252 Dave Parker PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $225 PSA 9 $700 
#280 C Yastrzemski PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $210 
#283 Mike Schmidt PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $600 
#300 Pete Rose PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $1300 
#340 T. Munson PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $200 
#350 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $240 
#400 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $160 
#456 Dave Winfield PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $225 PSA 9 $1,050 
#473 Willie Mays PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $140 
#598 Ken Griffey PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $130 
 
1975 TOPPS: 
#1 Hank Aaron HL PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $200 
#5 Ryan Highlights PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $650 
#20 T. Munson PSA 7 $33 PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $425 
#50 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $300 
#61 Dave Winfield PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $400 
#70 Mike Schmidt PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $1,450 
#80 Carlton Fisk PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $205 
#100 Willie Stargell PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $175 
#150 Bob Gibson PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $725 
#180 Joe Morgan PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $140 
#185 Steve Carlton PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $240 
#223 Robin Yount PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $325 
#228 George Brett PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $650 
#260 Johnny Bench PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $415 
#280 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $210 
#300 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $850 
#320 Pete Rose PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $560 
#335 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $425 
#370 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $340 
#450 Willie McCovey PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $80 
#500 Nolan Ryan PSA 6 $55 PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $550 
#540 Lou Brock PSA 7 $17 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $250 
#580 Fr. Robinson PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $400 
#600 Rod Carew PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $450 
#616 Jim Rice PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $725 
#620 Gary Carter PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $800 
#622 Fred Lynn PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $215 
#640 H. Killebrew PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $240 
#660 Hank Aaron PSA 6 $40 PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $320 
* Buying all other HOFers - Call for pricing. 
 
1976 TOPPS: 
#1 Hank Aaron RB PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $310 
#19 George Brett PSA 6 $28 PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $400 
#95 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $17 PSA 8 $33 PSA 9 $110 
#98 Dennis Eckersley PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $1,300 
#160 Dave Winfield PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $200 
#230 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $150 
#240 Pete Rose PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1,500 
#300 Johnny Bench PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $600 
#330 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $1300 
#340 Jim Rice PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $260 
#345 Babe Ruth PSA 7 $30 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $220 
#400 Rod Carew PSA 7 $13 PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $210
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We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667

Page 92

We are BUYING the following:
1976 TOPPS: 
#441 Gary Carter PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $105 
#450 Jim Palmer PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $90 
#480 Mike Schmidt PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $350 
#500 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $380 
#550 Hank Aaron PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $200 PSA 9 $1400 
#599 Ron Guidry PSA 7 $17 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $220 
#600 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $150 
#650 T. Munson PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $150 
* Buying all other HOFers in PSA 9’s - Call for pricing. 
 
1977 TOPPS: 
#6 Ryan/Seaver PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $110 
#10 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $28 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $250 
#70 Johnny Bench PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $200 
#140 Mike Schmidt PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $180 
#144 Bruce Sutter PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $150 
#150 Tom Seaver PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $650 
#170 T. Munson PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $650 
#265 Mark Fidrych PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $300 
#285 Br. Robinson PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $120 
#295 Gary Carter PSA 7 $12 PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $60 
#450 Pete Rose PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $320 
#473 Andre Dawson PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $325 
#476 Dale Murphy PSA 7 $32 PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $280 
#480 C. Yastrzemski PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $170 
#580 George Brett PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $300 
#650 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $1150 
* Buying all other HOFers in PSA 8’s & PSA 9’s - Call for price. 
 
1978 TOPPS: 
#20 Pete Rose PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $60 PSA 10 $950 
#36 Eddie Murray PSA 7 $42 PSA 8 $135 PSA 9 $900 
#40 C. Yastrzemski PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $1500 
#60 T. Munson PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $1500 
#72 Andre Dawson PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $600 
#100 George Brett PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $350 
#200 Reggie Jackson PSA 7 $18 PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $240 
#360 Mike Schmidt PSA 8 $18 PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $1000 
#400 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $37 PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $1,500 
#450 Tom Seaver PSA 8 $17 PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $300 
#530 Dave Winfield PSA 8 $13 PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $750 
#580 Rod Carew PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $200 PSA 10 $1500 
#670 Jim Rice PSA 8 $17 PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $800 
#700 Johnny Bench PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $800 
#703 Jack Morris PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $700 
#704 Lou Whitaker PSA 7 $15 PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $125 
#707 Paul Molitor PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $850 
#708 Dale Murphy PSA 7 $22 PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $90 
* Buying all other HOFers in PSA 9’s & 10’s - Call for pricing. 
 
1979 TOPPS: 
#24 Paul Molitor ————— PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $225 
#30 Dave Winfield ————— PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $500 
#39 Dale Murphy PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $130 PSA 10 $550 
#40 Dennis Eckersley PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $500 PSA 10 $2000 
#100 Tom Seaver PSA 8 $12 PSA 9 $30 PSA 10 $325 
#115 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $25 PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $325 
#116 Ozzie Smith PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $320 PSA 9 $1700 
#200 Johnny Bench PSA 8 $18 PSA 9 $42 PSA 10 $600 
#300 Rod Carew PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $1100 
#310 T. Munson PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $850 
#320 C. Yastrzemski PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $85 PSA 10 $1300 
#330 George Brett ————— PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $220 
#610 Mike Schmidt PSA 8 $17 PSA 9 $75 PSA 10 $900 
#640 Eddie Murray PSA 8 $12 PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $850 
#650 Pete Rose PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $340 
#700 Reggie Jackson PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $75 PSA 10 $850 
* Buying all other HOFers in PSA 9’s & 10’s - Call for pricing. 
 
1980 TOPPS: 
#482 R. Henderson PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $230 PSA 9 $1,600 
#580 Nolan Ryan PSA 7 $20 PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $400 
 
1982 DONRUSS: 
#405 Cal Ripken PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $1300 
 
1982 FLEER: 
#176 Cal Ripken PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $2300 
 
1982 TOPPS: 
#21 Cal Ripken PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $1700 
#90 Nolan Ryan PSA 8 $15 PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $1000 
#98T Ripken (Traded) PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $160 PSA 9 $350 
 
 
 

1983 DONRUSS: 
#277 Ryne SandbergPSA 8 $18 PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $450 
#598 Tony Gwynn PSA 8 $18 PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $400 
 
1983 FLEER: 
#360 Tony Gwynn PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $400 
#507 Ryne SandbergPSA 8 $18 PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $260 
 
1983 TOPPS: 
#83 Ryne Sandberg PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $1250 
#360 Nolan Ryan ————- PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $500 
#482 Tony Gwynn PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $170 PSA 10 $3200 
#498 Wade Boggs PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $1700 
 
1984 DONRUSS: 
#248 Don Mattingly PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $190 PSA 10 $2600 
 
1984 FLEER: 
#131 Don Mattingly PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $60 PSA 10 $675 
 
1984 FLEER UPDATE: 
#U-27 Roger Clemens ———— PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $250 
#U-93 Kirby Puckett  PSA 8 $155 PSA 9 $275 PSA 10 $1050 
 
1986 TOPPS TRADED: 
#11T Barry Bonds ————- PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $350 
#50T Bo Jackson PSA 8 $17 PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $800 
 
1987 DONRUSS: 
#35 Bo Jackson ————- PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $300 
#36 Greg Maddux ————- PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $310 
 
1989 BOWMAN: 
#220 Ken Griffey, Jr. ————- PSA 9 $24 PSA 10 $325 
 
1989 DONRUSS: 
#33 Ken Griffey, Jr.  ————- PSA 9 $22 PSA 10 $450 
 
1989 FLEER: 
#548 Ken Griffey, Jr. ————- PSA 9 $18 PSA 10 $130 
 
1989 UPPER DECK: 
#1 Ken Griffey, Jr PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $250 PSA 10 $3000 
 
1992 BOWMAN: 
#302 Mariano Rivera PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $420 
 
1993 SP: 
#279 Derek Jeter PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $3300 
 
1993 TOPPS: 
#98 Derek Jeter ————- PSA 9 $26 PSA 10 $315 
 
2000 TOPPS CHROME: 
#T40 Miguel Cabrera PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $150 PSA 10 $725 
 
2000 TOPPS TRADED: 
#T40 Miguel Cabrera PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $55 PSA 10 $200 
 
2001 TOPPS CHROME: 
#596 Albert Pujols PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $170 PSA 10 $750 
#T99 Pujols/Ichiro PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $190 PSA 10 $1000 
#T247 Pujols (Traded) PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $225 PSA 10 $1250 
#T266 Ichiro (Traded) PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $175 PSA 10 $800 
 
2001 UPPER DECK: 
#295 Albert Pujols ————- PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $200 
 
2004 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#301 Yadier Molina Ung. $20 PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $140 
 
2004 TOPPS CHROME: 
#219 Yadier Molina Ung. $20 PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $275 
 
2005 BOWMAN CHROME D.P.: 
#129 Justin Verlander PSA 9 $20 PSA 10 $120 
 
2005 TOPPS: 
#677 Justin Verlander PSA 9 $25 PSA 10 $100 
 
2007 BOWMAN CHROME DRAFT: 
#BDPP12 F. Freeman Ung. $15 PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $100 
#BDPP77 C Kershaw  Ung. $15 PSA 9 $25 PSA 10 $100

2010 BOWMAN CHROME DRAFT: 
#BDPP80 Manny Machado PSA 9 $18 PSA 10 $80 
 
2010 BOWMAN CHROME  
PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS: 
#BCP111 Bryce Harper PSA 9 $475 PSA 10 $1150 
 
2011 BOWMAN PROSPECTS AUTO: 
#BPA-MM Manny Machado    PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $150 
 
2011 BOWMAN PLATINUM  
PROSPECTS AUTOGRAPHS: 
#BH Bryce Harper Ung. $175 PSA 9 $275 PSA 10 $425 
#MM Manny Machado Ung. $40 PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $130 
 
2011 TOPPS: 
#145 Freddie Freeman PSA 9 $20 PSA 10 $80 

 
2011 TOPPS CHROME: 
#173 Freddie Freeman PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $220 
 
2011 TOPPS UPDATE: 
#US175 Mike Trout PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $260 PSA 10 $600 
 
2013 BOWMAN: 
#BDPP19 Aaron Judge PSA 9 $60 PSA 10 $190 
 
2013 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#BDPP19 Aaron Judge PSA 9 $170 PSA 10 $450 
 
2014 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#BCP109 Mookie Betts PSA 9 $15 PSA 10 $75 
 
2014 TOPPS HERITAGE: 
#H558 Mookie Betts PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $225 
 
2014 TOPPS UPDATE: 
#US26 Mookie Betts PSA 9 $30 PSA 10 $90 
 
2017 BOWMAN’S BEST: 
#1 Aaron Judge Ung. $15 PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $100 
 
2017 FINEST: 
#2 Aaron Judge Ung. $15 PSA 9 $22 PSA 10 $100 
 
2017 TOPPS CHROME: 
#169 Aaron Judge ————- PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $200 
 
2018 BOWMAN’S BEST: 
#1 Shohei Ohtani ————- PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $150 
 
2018 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#1 S. Ohtani PSA 8 $275 PSA 9 $450 PSA 10 $1200 
 
2018 FINEST: 
#100 Shohei Ohtani ————- PSA 9 $45 PSA 10 $160 
 
2018 TOPPS UPDATE: 
#US1  S. Ohtani ————- PSA 9 $32 PSA 10 $120 
#US285  S. Ohtani ————- PSA 9 $32 PSA 10 $140 
 
2018 TOPPS CHROME UPDATE: 
#HMT1  S. Ohtani ————- PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $175 
#HMT32  S. Ohtani ————- PSA 9 $60 PSA 10 $200 
* For Refractor Versions - Call for Pricing. 
 
2022 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#51 Cal Raleigh Ungraded Mint  $12 PSA - Call 
 
2023 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#BDC14 P. Skenes Ung. $12 PSA 9 $22 PSA 10 $120 
 
2024 TOPPS HERITAGE: 
#177 Pete Crow-Armstrong PSA 9 $15 PSA 10 $50 
#473 Elly De La Cruz ————- PSA 10 $35 
#594 Paul Skenes PSA 9 $12 PSA 10 $50 
 
2024 TOPPS PRISTINE: 
#229 Paul Skenes    Ungraded $10 PSA 10 $45 
#229 Paul Skenes Refractors - Call
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1993-94 SKYBOX PREMIUM  
DYNAMIC DUNKS: 
#D4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $25.00 
#D4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $50   PSA 9 $180 
 
1993-94 STADIUM CLUB BEAM 
TEAM: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $120 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $230   PSA 9  $600 
 
‘93-94 ULTRA ALL-NBA TEAM: 
#2 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $12 
#2 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $70  PSA 10 $450 
 
‘93-94 ULTRA ALL-DEFENSIVE: 
#2 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $70 
#2 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $225  PSA 10 $800 
 
1993-94 ULTRA NICKNAMES: 
#7 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $20 
#7 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $35  PSA 9 $110 
 
1993-94 ULTRA  
POWER in the KEY: 
#2 Michael Jordan ungraded  NM/MT $150 
#2 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $280  PSA 9 $1000 
 
1993-94 ULTRA SCORING 
KINGS: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $500.00 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 6  $550  PSA 7 $700 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1100  PSA 9 $2400 
 
1994-95 E-MOTION: 
#100 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $15.00 
#100 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $30  PSA 10 $175 
 
1994-95 E-MOTION N-TENSE: 
#N3 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $150.00 
#N3 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $180  PSA 8 $225 
#N3 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $325  PSA 10 $800 
 
1994-95 FINEST: 
#331 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $50 
#331 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $110  PSA 10 $525 
 
1994-95 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#331 Michael Jordan  Ung. $400  PSA 8 $500 
#331 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $1100  PSA 10 Call 
 
1994-95 FLAIR: 
#326 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $20 
#326 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $40  PSA 10 $310 
 
1994-95 SP CHAMPIONSHIP 
PLAYOFF HEROES: 
#P2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $25.00 
#P2 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $40  PSA 10 $200 
 
1994-95 SP CHAMPIONSHIP 
PLAYOFF HEROES DIE-CUT: 
#P2 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $100.00 
#P2 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $200  PSA 10 $525 
 
1995-96 E-XL: 
#10 Michael Jordan (Blue or Black) Ung. $10 
#10 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $28  PSA 10 $150 
 
1995-96 E-XL NO BOUNDRIES: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $75.00 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $270  PSA 10 $1500 
 
1995-96 E-XL NATURAL BORN 
THRILLERS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT $500 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $600  PSA 8 $825 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $2100  PSA 10 - Call 

1984-85 STAR Co:  
#101 Michael Jordan PSA 5 $20,000 
#101 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $25,000 
#101 Michael Jordan PSA 7 $33,000 
#101 Michael Jordan BGS 6 $16,000 
#101 Michael Jordan BGS 7 $18,000 
#101 Michael Jordan BGS 8 $26,000 
#195 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $3,300 
#195 Michael Jordan PSA 7 $5,600 
#195 Michael Jordan BGS 7 $3,100 
#195 Michael Jordan BGS 8 $5,600 
#288 Michael Jordan PSA 5 $3,300 
#288 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $4,800 
#288 Michael Jordan BGS 6 $3,250 
#288 Michael Jordan BGS 7 $4,000 
 
1984-85 STAR LITE ALL STAR 
#4 Michael Jordan  BGS 7  $700 
#4 Michael Jordan  BGS 7.5  $800 
#4 Michael Jordan  BGS 8  $1,300 
 
1985-86 STAR Co: 
#117 Michael Jordan BGS 7  $1,500 
#117 Michael Jordan BGS 8  $1,800 
#117 Michael Jordan BGS 9  $2,800 
 
1985-86 STAR LAST 11 ROY: 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 7 $1,800 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $3,300 
#1 Michael Jordan BGS 8 $1,300 
#1 Michael Jordan BGS 9 $3,000 
 
1985-86 STAR GATORADE: 
#7 Michael Jordan  PSA 6  $1,500 
#7 Michael Jordan  PSA 7  $2,150 
#7 Michael Jordan  BGS 7 $1,200 
#7 Michael Jordan  BGS 8 $1,700 
 
1985 STAR CRUNCH & MUNCH: 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 6 $2,000 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $3,000 
#4 Michael Jordan  BGS 7  $1,400 
#4 Michael Jordan  BGS 8  $2,200 
 
1986-87 FLEER:  
#57 Michael Jordan PSA 4 $3600 PSA 5 $4000
#57 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $4800  PSA 7 $6000 
#57 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $8500  PSA 9 Call 
#57 Michael Jordan BGS 4 $2300 BGS 5 $2600
#57 Michael Jordan BGS 6 $3400  BGS 7 $4100 
#57 Michael Jordan BGS 8 $6600 BGS 9 Call 
#57 Michael Jordan in SGC - Call for pricing  
 
1986 FLEER STICKERS: 
#8 Michael Jordan PSA 4 $500 PSA 5 $630  
#8 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $900
#8 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1700PSA 9 $4000 
 
1987-88 FLEER: 
#59 Michael Jordan ungraded NM  $200 
#59 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $300
#59 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $475 PSA 9 $1700 
 
1987-88 FLEER STICKERS: 
#2 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $115
#2 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $230 PSA 9 $1200 
 
1988-89 FLEER: 
#17 Michael Jordan ungraded NM  $50 
#17 Michael Jordan PSA 7  $70 PSA 8 $125
#17 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $325 PSA 10 $4,000 
#120 Michael Jordan AS ungraded NM  $40 
#120 M. Jordan AS PSA 7  $60 PSA 8 $130
#120 M. Jordan AS PSA 9 $380 PSA 10 $5,000 
 
1988-89 FLEER STICKERS: 
#7 Michael Jordan PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $230 
 
1989-90 FLEER: 
#21 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $20 
#21 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $60   PSA 10 $1,000 
 
1990-91 FLEER: 
#26 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $30 PSA 10 $250 
 

1990-91 FLEER ALL STARS: 
#5 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $500 
 
1991-92 FLEER: 
#29 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $17 PSA 10 $220 
 
1991-92 UPPER DECK: 
#44 Michael Jordan  PSA 10 $70 
 
1992-93 FLEER: 
#32 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $17 PSA 10 $230 
 
1992-93 FLEER ALL STARS: 
#6 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $30 
#6 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $425 
 
1992-93 FLEER TEAM LEADER: 
#4 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT $125 
#4 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $250 PSA 9 $600 
 
1992-93 FLEER TOTAL-D: 
#5 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $175 PSA 9 $600 
 
1992-93 STADIUM CLUB: 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $30 PSA 10 $275 
 
1992-93 STADIUM CLUB 
BEAM TEAM: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $200.00 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $315   PSA 8 $450 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $850   PSA 10 - Call 
 
1992-93 TOPPS: 
#141 Michael Jordan   PSA 10 $75 
 
1992-93 ULTRA ALL-NBA: 
#4 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $10.00 
#4 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $280 
 

1992-93 ULTRA AWARD  
WINNERS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $8.00 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $350 
 
1992-93 UPPER DECK 
15,000 POINT CLUB: 
#PC4 Michael Jordan  ungraded NM/MT $10.00 
#PC4 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $500 
 

1992-93 UPPER DECK  
TEAM MVP’s: 
#TM1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $12.00 
#TM1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $32   PSA 10 $150 
#TM5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $15.00 
#TM5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $40   PSA 10 $270 
 

1992-93 UPPER DECK AWARD  
WINNER HOLOGRAMS: 
#AW1 Michael Jordan ung. (no scratches) $5.00 
#AW1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $40 
#AW9 Michael Jordan ung. (no scratches) $5.00 
#AW9 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $45 
 
1993-94 FINEST: 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $130   PSA 10 $800 
 
1993-94 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $450.00 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 8  $1,250 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 9  $2,050 
 
1993-94 FLEER ALL-STARS: 
#5 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $15.00 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $40  PSA 9 $120 
 

1993-94 FLEER  
LIVING LEGENDS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $30.00 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $80   PSA 9  $325 

1995-96 FINEST: 
#229 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $40 
#229 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $80  PSA 10 $450 
 
1995-96 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#229 Michael Jordan  Ungraded Mint $400 
#229 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $500  PSA 9 $1300 
 

1995-96 FINEST DISH & 
SWISH: 
#DS4 Jordan/Pippen ung. Mint Centered $100 
#DS4 Jordan/Pippen  PSA 8 $140  PSA 9 $300 
 
1995-96 FINEST HOT STUFF: 
#HS1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $15.00 
#HS1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $120 PSA 10 $1000 
 
1995-96 FINEST MYSTERY: 
(Card has orange border) 
#M1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $30.00 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $70  PSA 10 $600 
 

1995-96 FINEST MYSTERY 
BORDERLESS: 
(Dribbling, top edge is blue, bottom is orange) 
#M1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $30.00 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $50  PSA 9 $110 
 

1995-96 FINEST MYSTERY 
BORDERLESS REFRACTOR: 
(Dribbling, top edge is blue, bottom is orange) 
#M1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $300.00 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $300  PSA 8 $650 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $1500  PSA 10 Call 
 
1995-96 FLAIR: 
#15 Michael Jordan ung. Mint (No scratches) $12 
#15 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $30  PSA 10 $300 
 
1995-96 FLAIR ANTICIPATION: 
#2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $200.00 
#2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $325  PSA 9 $550 
 
1995-96 FLAIR HOT NUMBERS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT $600.00 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $800  PSA 9 $1,200 
 
1995-96 FLAIR NEW HEIGHTS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $250 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $325  PSA 9 $450 
 
1995-96 HOOPS HOT LIST: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $70.00 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $130  PSA 9 $350 
 

1995-96 HOOPS POWER 
PALETTE: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $50 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $80  PSA 9 $300 
 
1995-96 HOOPS SKYVIEW: 
#SV1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $275 
#SV1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $375  PSA 9 $625 
 
1995-96 HOOPS TOP 10: 
#AR7 Michael Jordan  ungraded NM/MT $15 
#AR7 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $30  PSA 9  $75 
 

1995-96 METAL MAXIMUM 
METAL: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $70 
#4 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $100  PSA 9 $300 
 

1995-96 METAL SCORING 
MAGNETS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $100 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $300  PSA 9 $600 
 

We are BUYING the following: 
***Special*** 

Michael Jordan & Kobe Bryant 
Buy List Pricing  

(For a limited time!) 
(We have an investor trying to acquire the following MJ and Kobe cards)
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1995-96 METAL SLICK SILVER: 
#3 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $100 
#3 Michael Jordan  Ung. $100  PSA 8 $135 
#3 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $280  PSA 10 $1,200 
 

1995-96 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
STANDOUTS: 
#SH1 Michael Jordan  Ungraed NM/MT $80 
#SH1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $150  PSA 9 $550 
 

1995-96 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
LARGER THAN LIFE: 
#L1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $100 
#L1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $180  PSA 9 $1000 
 

1995-96 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
MELTDOWN: 
#M1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $250 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 6 $270  PSA 7 $400 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $800  PSA 9 $1900 
 
1995-96 SP: 
#23 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $10.00 
#23 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $25  PSA 10 $300 
 
1995-96 SP ALL-STARS: 
#AS2 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $20.00 
#AS2 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $60  PSA 10 $350 
 
1995-96 SP HOLOVIEWS: 
#PC5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $60.00 
#PC5 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $200  PSA 10 $1200 
 

1995-96 SP HOLOVIEWS 
DIE-CUTS: 
#PC5 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $200.00 
#PC5 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $320  PSA 9 $600 
 

1995-96 STADIUM CLUB  
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $5.00 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $22  PSA 10 $175 
 

1995-96 STADIUM CLUB 
BEAM TEAM: 
#BT14 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $250 
#BT14 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $450 
#BT14 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $800 
#BT14 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $2,000 
 

1995-96 STADIUM CLUB 
REIGN MEN: 
#RM2 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $60 
#RM2 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $325 
 

1995-96 STADIUM CLUB 
WARP SPEED: 
#WS1 Michael Jordan ungraded $200 
#WS1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $350 
#WS1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,300 
 

1995-96 STADIUM CLUB 
NEMESES: 
#N10 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $30 
#N10 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $40  PSA 9 $150 
 

1995-96 TOPPS: 
#277 Michael Jordan ungraded MINT!  $5.00 
#277 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $15  PSA 10 $100 
 

1995-96 TOPPS MYSTERY 
FINEST: 
(Card has a silver border.) 
#M1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $80 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $90 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $140 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $900 
 

1995-96 TOPPS MYSTERY 
FINEST REFRACTOR: 
(Card has a silver border.) 
#M1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $500 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $500 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $725 
#M1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,500

1995-96 TOPPS POWER 
BOOSTERS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $75.00 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $140  PSA 9 $250 
#4 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $75 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $130 PSA 9 $225 
#277 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $125 
#277 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $170 PSA 9 $325 
 

1995-96 TOPPS SHOW  
STOPPERS: 
#SS1 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $30.00 
#SS1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $50  PSA 9 $140 
 
1995-96 TOPPS SPARK PLUGS: 
#SP2 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $25 
#SP2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $32  PSA 9 $140 
 
1995-96 TOPPS TOP FLIGHT: 
#TF1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $25 
#TF1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $750 
 

1995-96 TOPPS WORLD 
CLASS: 
#WC1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $200 
#WC1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $250 PSA 9 $450 
 

1995-96 ULTRA DOUBLE 
TROUBLE: 
#3 Michale Jordan ungraded NM/MT $10 
#3 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $600 
 

1995-96 ULTRA FABULOUS 
FIFTIES: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $10 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $20  PSA 9 $60 
 
1995-96 ULTRA JAM CITY: 
#3 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $30 
#3 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $100  PSA 9 $325 
 

1995-96 ULTRA SCORING 
KINGS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $50 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $100  PSA 9 $500 
 
1996 SPX: 
#8 Michael Jordan ung. scratch free  $20.00 
#8 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $75  PSA 10 $500 
#8 Michael Jordan (Gold) ung. Mint  $75 
#8 Michael Jordan (Gold) PSA 9 $200 
 
1996 SPX RECORD BREAKER: 
#R1 Michael Jordan Record Breaker ung. $25.00 
#R1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $40  PSA 9 $120 
 
1996 SPX HOLOVIEW HEROES: 
#H1 Michael Jordan ung. scratch free  $40 
#H1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $65  PSA 9 $200 
 
1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST: 
#80 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $20 
#80 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $38  PSA 10 $225 
#R23 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $50 
#R23 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $80 PSA 10 $600 
 

1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST 
REFRACTORS: 
#80 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $300 
#80 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $350  PSA 9 $725 
#R23 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $500 
#R23 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $650 PSA 9 $1100 
 

1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST 
ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#80 Michael Jordan - We are buying ungraded 
....... and graded versions, please call for pricing 
#R23 Kobe Bryant - We are buying ungraded 
....... and graded versions, please call for pricing 
 
1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST 
CUTS: 
#BC2 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $100 
#BC2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $125  PSA 9 $275 
 

1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST 
CUTS REFRACTORS: 
#BC2 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $500 
#BC2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $700 PSA 9 $1200 
 

1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST 
CUTS ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#BC2 Michael Jordan - Call for pricing 
 
1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST PICS: 
#BP10 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $125 
#BP10 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $140  PSA 9 $225 
 

1996-97 BOWMAN’S BEST 
PICS ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#BP10 Kobe Bryant - Call for pricing 
 
1996-97 E-X2000: 
#9 Michael Jordan ung. $50  PSA 7 $65 
#9 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $130  PSA 9 $315 
#30 Kobe Bryant ung. $125  PSA 7 $175 
#30 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $330  PSA 9 $1,050 
 
1996-97 E-X2000 A CUT ABOVE: 
#5 Michael Jordan  If you have one, we have a 
buyer! - Call 
 
1996-97 E-X2000 NET ASSETS: 
#8 Michael Jordan ung. NM  $500 
#8 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $900  PSA 9 $1,700 
 

1996-97 E-X2000 STAR  
DATE 2000: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $300 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $530  PSA 9 $1000 
 
1996-97 FINEST: 
#50 M Jordan ung. Mint Centered $25 
#50 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $45  PSA 10 $350 
#74 Kobe Bryant  Ung. Mint centered $60 
#74 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $130  PSA 10 $600 
#127 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $25 
#127 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $70  PSA 10 $475 
#269 Kobe Bryant Gold ung Centered $400 
#269 Kobe Bryant Gold PSA 8 $550 PSA 9 $1000 
#291 Michael Jordan Gold ung. Centered $130 
#291 Michael Jordan Gold  PSA 9  $400 
#291 Michael Jordan Gold  PSA 10 $1,700 
 
1996-97 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#50 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $300 
#50 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $380  PSA 9 $1000 
#74 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint Centered $1,000 
#74 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $1200  PSA 9 $3,100 
#127 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $300 
#127 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $350 
#127 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $825 
#269 Kobe Bryant Gold ung. Mint  $3,500 
#269 Kobe Bryant Gold  PSA 8  $4,000 
#269 Kobe Bryant Gold  PSA 9 $6,000 
#291 Michael Jordan Gold ung. Mint $2,250 
#291 Michael Jordan Gold PSA 8  $2,600 
#291 Michael Jordan Gold PSA 9  $4,200 
 
1996-97 FLAIR: 
#23 Michael Jordan Row 2 Ung. Mint $15 
#23 Michael Jordan Row 2  PSA 9 $85 
#23 Michael Jordan Row 1 Ung. Mint $40 
#23 Michael Jordan Row 1 PSA 8 $105 
#23 Michael Jordan Row 1 PSA 9 $230 
#23 Michael Jordan Row 0 Ung. Mint - Call 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 2 ung. Mint  $40 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 2 PSA 8 $65 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 2 PSA 9 $190 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 1 Ung. Mint  $50 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 1 PSA 8  $130 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 1 PSA 9  $260 
#31 Kobe Bryant Row 0 - Call 
 
1996-97 FLAIR CLASS of ‘96: 
#4 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $150 
#4 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $185 PSA 9 $350 
 
1996-97 FLAIR HOT SHOTS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. If you have one, we 
have a buyer! - Call 
 
1996-97 FLEER: 
#203 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $30.00 
#203 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $60 PSA 10 $525 
 

1996-97 FLEER  
GAME BREAKERS: 
#1 Jordan/Pippen ungraded NM/MT  $75 
#1 Jordan/Pippen  PSA 8 $100   PSA 9 $185 
 

1996-97 FLEER LUCKY 13: 
#13 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $50 
#13 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $140  PSA 10 $900 
 
1996-97 FLEER  
ROOKIE SENSATIONS: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $125 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $200  PSA 9 $500 
 

1996-97 FLEER  
THRILL SEEKERS: 
#6 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $1,500 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $2000  PSA 9 $4200 
 
1996-97 FLEER TOTAL-O: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $200 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $300  PSA 9 $425 
 

1996-97 FLEER DECADE OF 
EXCELLENCE: 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $45  PSA 10  $225 
 

1996-97 HOOPS 
GRANT’S ALL-ROOKIES: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $250 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $500  PSA 9 $1,200 
 
1996-97 HOOPS HOT LIST: 
#8 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $120 
#8 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $300  PSA 10 $1000 
 
1996-97 HOOPS ROOKIES: 
(Card Has a Gold Foil Background) 
#3 Kobe Bryant  ungraded NM/MT $40 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $120  PSA 10 $725 
 
1996-97 HOOPS SUPERFEATS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $40.00 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $525 
 
1996-97 METAL: 
#137 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $25 
#137 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $90  PSA 10 $1000 
#181 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $20.00 
#181 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $70  PSA 10 $700 
 
1996-97 METAL CYBER-METAL: 
#5 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $40.00 
#5 Kobe Bryant PSA 9 $180  PSA 10 $1000 
 

1996-97 METAL FRESHLY 
FORGED: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $35 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $80  PSA 9 $230 
 

1996 METAL MAXIMUM 
METAL: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $700 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $1,000 PSA 9 $2,500 
 
1996-97 METAL EDGE: 
#15 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $40.00 
#15 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $90  PSA 9 $300 
 
1996-97 METAL MOLTEN METAL: 
#18 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $500.00 
#18 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $550 PSA 9 $1200 
 
1996-97 METAL NET-RAGEOUS: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $1000 
#5 Michael Jordan  Ung. $1,000  PSA 7 $1100 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $1,600 PSA 9 $2,700 
 

1996-97 METAL PLATINUM 
PORTRAITS: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $200 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $350  PSA 9 $800 
 

1996-97 METAL  
STEEL SLAMMIN: 
#6 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $200 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $350  PSA 9 $850 
 
1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM: 
#55 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $20 
#55 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $70  PSA 10 $475

We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667
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1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
GOLDEN TOUCH: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $700 
#5 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1,000  PSA 9 $1,700 
 

1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
NET SET: 
#8 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $150 
#8 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $240  PSA 9 $700 
 

1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
LARGER THAN LIFE: 
#7 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $1,500 
#7 Michael Jordan - PSA Graded - Call 
 

1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
THUNDER & LIGHTNING: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $150 
 

1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
NEW EDITION: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $150 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $275  PSA 9 $525 
 

1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
ROOKIE PREVUE: 
#R3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $60 
#R3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $120  PSA 9 $400 
 

1996-97 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
TRIPLE THREATS: 
#TT11 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $100 
#TT11 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $300  PSA 9 $750 
 
1996-97 SP: 
#134 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $12 
#134 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $60  PSA 10 $380 
 
1996-97 SP HOLOVIEWS: 
#PC5 Michael Jordan ung. $60  PSA 8 $90 
#PC5 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $190  PSA 10 $1325 
#PC18 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $100 
#PC18 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $180  PSA 9 $530 
 
1996-97 STADIUM CLUB: 
#R9 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $15 
#R9 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $65  PSA 10 $425 
#R12 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $15 
#R12 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $55  PSA 10 $400 
 

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
FINEST REPRINTS: 
#24 Michael Jordan ungraded Centered  $150 
#24 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $200  PSA 9 $375 
 

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
FINEST REPRINT REFRACTOR: 
#24 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $700.00  
#24 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1,100.00 
#24 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $4,250.00 
 

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
FUSION: 
#F1 Michael Jordan ung. $200  PSA 7 $350 
#F1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $800 PSA 9 $1500 
 

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
HIGH RISERS: 
#HR14 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $100 
#HR14 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $750 
 

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
MEMBERS ONLY 55: 
#52 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $100 
#52 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $180  PSA 10 $600 
 

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
ROOKIE SHOWCASE: 
#RS11 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $50 
#RS11 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $90  PSA 9 $200

1996-97 STADIUM CLUB 
SPECIAL FORCES: 
#SF4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $175 
#SF4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $375 PSA 9 $1000 
 
1996-97 TOPPS: 
#138 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint 50/50  $50.00 
#138 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint 60/40  $35.00 
#138 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $120  PSA 10 $800 
 
1996-97 TOPPS NBA at 50: 
#138 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $75 
#138 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $180  PSA 9 $425 
 

1996-97 TOPPS 
DRAFT REDEMPTION: 
#DR13 Kobe Bryant ung. NM/MT  $300 
#DR13 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $400  PSA 9 $800 
 

1996-97 TOPPS 
HOLDING COURT: 
#HC2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $25 
#HC2 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $300 
 

1996-97 TOPPS 
HOLDING COURT REFRACTOR: 
#HC2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $175 
#HC2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $270  PSA 9 $500 
 

1996-97 TOPPS 
MYSTERY FINEST: 
#M14 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $40 
#M14 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $60  PSA 10 $225 
 

1996-97 TOPPS MYSTERY 
FINEST REFRACTOR: 
#M14 Michael Jordan  - Call 

 

1996-97 TOPPS 
SEASON’S BEST: 
#SB1 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $60 
#SB1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $250 PSA 10 $1000 
#SB18 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $70 
#SB18 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $260 PSA 10 $950 
 
1996-97 TOPPS YOUTHQUAKE: 
#YQ15 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $100 
#YQ15 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $130  PSA 9 $270 
 
1996 TOPPS CHROME: 
#138 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint centered $500 
#138 Kobe Bryant  ung. $450  PSA 8 $700 
#138 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $1100 PSA 10 Call 
#139 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered $50 
#139 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $130 PSA 10 $1000 
 

1996-97 TOPPS CHROME 
REFRACTORS: 
#138 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $4,000.00 
#138 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $8,000 
#138 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  Call 
#139 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $1,500 
#139 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $2,250 
#139 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $5,000 
#139 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  Call 
 

1996-97 TOPPS CHROME 
PROFILES: 
#PF3 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $15 
#PF3 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $25 PSA 10 $275 
 

1996-97 TOPPS CHROME 
SEASON’S BEST: 
#SB1 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $60.00 
#SB1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $90  PSA 9 $170 
#SB18 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $70.00 
#SB18 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $80  PSA 9 $170 
 

1996-97 TOPPS CHROME  
YOUTHQUAKE: 
#YQ15 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $150  
#YQ15 Kobe Bryant PSA 9 $320  PSA 10 $1700

1996-97 ULTRA: 
#16 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $12 
#16 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $50  PSA 10 $475 
#52 Kobe Bryant  ung. $25  PSA 8 $40 
#52 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $140  PSA 10 $1400 
#266 Kobe Bryant ung. $15 PSA 9 $45 
 

1996-97 ULTRA 
GOLD MEDALLION: 
#G16 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $200 
#G16 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $500 PSA 9 $2000 
#G52 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint $300 
#G52 Kobe Bryant  PSA 7 $325  PSA 8 $800 
#G266 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint $35 PSA 9 $150 
 
1996-97 ULTRA ALL-ROOKIE: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $20 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $35  PSA 9 $300 
 

1996-97 ULTRA  
COURT MASTERS: 
#2 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $750 
#2 Michael Jordan  PSA Graded - Call 
 
1996-97 ULTRA FRESH FACES: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $100 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $220  PSA 9 $600 
 

1996-97 ULTRA  
FULL COURT TRAP: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $70 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $125  PSA 9 $400 
 

1996-97 ULTRA  
GIVE & TAKE: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $35 
#5 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $600 
 
 
1996-97 ULTRA RISING STARS: 
#2 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $175 
#2 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $325  PSA 9 $450 
 

1996-97 ULTRA  
SCORING KINGS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $300 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $700  PSA 9 $1200 
 

1996-97 ULTRA  
STARING ROLE: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $500 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $800  PSA 9 $1500 
 
1996-97 UPPER DECK: 
#58 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint!  $20 
#58 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $55  PSA 10 $330 
 
1996-97 UPPER DECK FAST 
BREAK CONNECTION: 
#FB23 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $20 
#FB23 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $600 
 
1996-97 UPPER DECK 
ROOKIE EXCLUSIVES: 
#R10 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $25 
#R10 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $85  PSA 10 $550 
 
1996-97 UPPER DECK  
SMOOTH GROOVES: 
#SG8 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $100 
#SG8 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $180 PSA 9 $325 
 
1996-97 Z-FORCE: 
#142 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $15 
#142 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $90  PSA 10 $825 
 
1996-97 Z-FORCE BIG MAN 
ON THE COURT: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $1,500 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $2,300 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $3,200 
#4 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $5,250

1996-97 Z-FORCE SLAM CAM: 
#SC5 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $1,200 
#SC5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1,800 
#SC5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $3,500 
 
1996-97 Z-FORCE VORTEX: 
#V5 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $400 
#V5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $750 PSA 9 $2700 
 
1996-97 Z-FORCE ZEBUT: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ung. NM/MT  $150 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $200  PSA 9 $600 
 
1997 SPX DIE-CUT: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $30 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $55  PSA 9 $110 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $800 
#22 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $35 
#22 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $50  PSA 9 $100 
 
1997 SPX DIE-CUT GOLD: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded  Mint  $125 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $215  PSA 9 $500 
#22 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $50 
#22 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $130  PSA 9 $225 
 

1997 SPX DIE-CUT 
HOLOVIEW HEROES: 
#H1 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $250 
#H1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $475 
#H1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $800 
 

1997-98 BOWMAN’S BEST 
REFRACTORS: 
#60 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $225 
#60 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $500 
#88 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $80.00 
#88 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $230 PSA 10 $750 
#96 Michael Jordan B.P. ung. Mint $230 
#96 Michael Jordan B.P. PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $600 
 
1997-98 BOWMAN’S BEST 
ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#60 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $750 
#60 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $950 PSA 9 $1400 
#88 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $300 
#88 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $425  PSA 9 $725 
#96 Michael Jordan B.P. ung. Mint  $1,000 
#96 Michael Jordan B.P.  PSA 8  $1,400 
#96 Michael Jordan B.P.  PSA 9  $2,500 
 

1997-98 BOWMAN’S BEST 
TECHNIQUES REFRACTORS: 
#T2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $125 
#T2 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $400 PSA 10 $1,050 
#T4 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint  $60 
#T4 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $110  PSA 10 $385 
 

1997-98 BOWMAN’S BEST 
BEST TECHNIQUES  
ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#T2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $275 
#T2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $425 PSA 9 $900 
#T4 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $150 
#T4 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $325  PSA 10 $725 
 
1997-98 E-X2001: 
#8 Kobe Bryant  ungraded NM/MT $20 
#8 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $105  PSA 10 - Call 
#9 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $50 
#9 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $100 PSA 9 $250 
 

1997-98 E-X2001  
GRAVITY DENIED: 
#4 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $75 
#4 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $120  PSA 9  $325 
#9 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $250 
#9 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $425  PSA 9 $2,000

We Are Aggresively Buying Michael Jordan and  
Kobe Bryant Autographs and Game Jersey Cards 
Let us know what you have in your collection and we will tempt you with a top dollar quote!

We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667
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1997-98 E-X2001  
JAMBALAYA: 
#6 Michael Jordan - If you have one, we have 
a buyer! - Call for pricing. 
 

1997-98 E-X2001  
STAR DATE 2001: 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT  $50 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $270 
 
1997-98 FINEST: 
#39 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $100 
#154 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $125 
#154 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $225 PSA 10 $500 
#271 Michael Jordan PSA 10  $100 
#287 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $200 
#323 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $40 
#323 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $55 PSA 10 $225 
 
1997-98 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#39 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $575 PSA 10 $1300 
#154 Michael Jordan - Call 
#271 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $200.00 
#271 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $500 PSA 10 $1400 
#287 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $700 PSA 9 $925 
#323 Kobe Bryant PSA 8 $600 PSA 9 $1000 
 

1997 FLEER DECADE OF 
EXCELLENCE: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $35 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $70  PSA 9 $135 
 

1997 FLEER FRANCHISE 
FUTURES: 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $38  PSA 9 $140 
 
1997 FLEER SOARING STARS: 
#4 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $32  PSA 10 $200 
#9 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $35 
#9 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $120 PSA 10 $625 
 
1997 FLEER THRILL SEEKERS: 
#2 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $350 
#2 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $425  PSA 9 $700 
#7 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $1,000 
#7 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1,600 PSA 9 $2,000 
 
1997-98 FLEER TOTAL-O: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $75 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $135  PSA 9 $350 
 
1997 FLEER ZONE: 
#2 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $50 
#2 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $80  PSA 9 $325 
 

1997-98 HOOPS DISH & 
SWISH: 
#5 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $30 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $130  PSA 10 $600 
 

1997-98 HOOPS  
HIGH VOLTAGE: 
#HV1 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $65.00 
#HV1 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $150.00 
#HV14 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $300.00 
#HV14 Michael Jordan PSA 9  $475.00 
 

1997-98 HOOPS  
HOOPERSTARS: 
#H1 Michael Jordan  ung. Mint  $180.00 
#H1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $275.00 
 

1997-98 HOOPS  
ROCK the HOUSE: 
#RH6 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $80 
#RH6 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $125  PSA 9 $400 
 

1997-98 HOOPS 911: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $200 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $350 PSA 9 $700

1997-98 METAL UNIVERSE: 
#23 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $50.00 
#23 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $90  PSA 9 $315 
 
1997-98 METAL UNIVERSE 
CHAMPIONSHIP: 
#23 Michael Jordan (Chicago Skyline in  
....... background)  ung. NM/MT  $20 
 

1997-98 METAL UNIVERSE 
CHAMPIONSHIP GALAXY: 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $2,500 PSA 9 $3,500 
 

1997-98 METAL UNIVERSE 
CHAMPIONSHIP HARDWARE: 
#5 Michael Jordan  - Call for pricing 
 

1997-98 METAL UNIVERSE 
PLANET METAL: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $350 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $700  PSA 9 $1600 
#3 Kobe Bryant  ung. NM/MT  $150 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $230  PSA 9 $525 
 

1997-98 METAL UNIVERSE 
TITANIUM: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT $1,000 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1,250 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,700 
#3 Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $400 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $625 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $800 
 

1997-98 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
COMPETITIVE ADVANTAGE: 
#CA2 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $200.00 
#CA2 Kobe Bryant   PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $500 
#CA3 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $500 
#CA3 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $750  PSA 9 $1100 
 

1997-98 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
PREMIUM PLAYERS: 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1400 PSA 9 $2300 
#3 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $200 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $300  PSA 9 $700 
 

1997-98 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
GOLDEN TOUCH: 
#1GT Michael Jordan PSA 7 $2000 PSA 8 $3000 
 

1997-98 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
SILKY SMOOTH: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $750 
#3 Kobe Bryant ung. NM/MT  $250 
 

1997-98 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
THUNDER & LIGHTNING: 
#TL5 Michael Jordan ung. $2000-$3000 
#TL5 Michael Jordan  PSA 7 $3000 
#TL7 Kobe Bryant ung. $800-$1000 
#TL7 Kobe Bryant  PSA 7 $1200 PSA 8 $1800 
 

1997-98 SPX HARDCOURT 
HOLOVIEW: 
#HH1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $600 PSA 9 $1100 
#HH9 Kobe Bryant PSA 8 $375 PSA 9 $600 
 
1997-98 SPX PROMOTION: 
#PM1 Michael Jordan PSA Graded - Call 

 

1997-98 TOPPS BOUND FOR 
GLORY: 
#BG10 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $100 
#BG10 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $185 PSA 9 $700 
 
1997-98 TOPPS CLUTCH TIME: 
#CT1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $300  PSA 9 $475

1997-98 TOPPS GENERATIONS: 
#G2 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $85 
#G2 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $200  PSA 10 $700 
#G24 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $40 
#G24 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $100  PSA 10 $240 
 

1997-98 TOPPS GENERATIONS 
REFRACTORS: 
#G2 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $400 
#G2 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $600 PSA 9 $1100 
#G24 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $200 
#G24 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $290  PSA 9 $425 
#G24 Kobe Bryant  PSA 10  $500.00 
 
1997-98 TOPPS ROCK STARS: 
#RS1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $170 
#RS1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $280 PSA 10 $900 
 

1997-98 TOPPS ROCK STARS 
REFRACTORS: 
#RS1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $700 
#RS1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1100 PSA 9 $1800 
 
1997-98 TOPPS SEASON’S BEST: 
#SB6 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $175 
#SB6 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $350 
#SB6 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $625 
 
1997-98 TOPPS TOPPS 40: 
#T5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $20 
#T5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $400 
 
1997-98 TOPPS CHROME: 
#123 Michael Jordan ung. Mint Centered  $20 
#123 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $40 PSA 10 $275 
#171 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint Centered  $20 
#171 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $50 PSA 10 $300 
 

1997-98 TOPPS CHROME 
REFRACTORS: 
#123 Michael Jordan Mint Centered  $400.00 
#123 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $500.00 
#123 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,000.00 
#123 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $2,700.00 
#171 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint Centered  $300.00 
#171 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8  $375 
#171 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $1,000 
 

1997-98 TOPPS CHROME 
SEASON’S BEST: 
#SB6 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $125 
#SB6 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $250 
#SB6 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $900 
 

1997-98 TOPPS CHROME 
SEASON’S BEST REFRACTOR: 
#SB6 Michael Jordan ung. $300 PSA 8 $425 
#SB6 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $800 PSA 10 $2000 
 

1997-98 TOPPS CHROME 
TOPPS 40: 
#T5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $30 
#T5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $85 PSA 10 $400 
 
 
1997-98 TOPPS CHROME 
TOPPS 40 REFRACTORS: 
#T5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $200 
#T5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $315 PSA 9 $525 
#T5 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $2,000 
 

1997-98 ULTRA BIG SHOTS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $20 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $600 
 

1997-98 ULTRA  
COURT MASTERS: 
#CM1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $1,000 
#CM1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1,400 
#CM1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $2000 
#CM3 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $350 
#CM3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $400  PSA 9 $750

1997-98 ULTRA  
STAR POWER: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $35 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $800 
#3 Kobe Bryant PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $300 
 
1997-98 ULTRA STARS: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $900 
#1 Michael Jordan PSA 7 $1,000 PSA 8 $1600 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $550  PSA 9 $825 
 

1997-98 ULTRA  
ULTRABILITIES: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $20 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $30  PSA 9 $130 
 

1997-98 ULTRA VIEW TO A 
THRILL: 
#VT1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $50 
#VT1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $525 
 

1997-98 UPPER DECK  
GREAT EIGHT: 
#G5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $250.00 
#G5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $400  PSA 9 $650 
 

1997-98 UPPER DECK  
HIGH DIMENSIONS: 
#D8 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $50.00 
#D23 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $450 
 

1997-98 Z-FORCE  
BIG MEN ON COURT: 
#2 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $700 
#2 Kobe Bryant PSA 8 $800  PSA 9 $1,300 
#9 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $1,800 
#9 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $2,300 
#9 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $3,200 
 
1997-98 Z-FORCE BOSS: 
#10 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $25 
#10 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $1000 
 

1997-98 Z-FORCE  
QUICK STRIKE: 
#5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $350 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $700 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,200 
 

1997-98 Z-FORCE  
RAVE REVIEWS: 
#6 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $1,200.00 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 7  $1,500 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $2,000 
 
1997-98 Z-FORCE SLAM CAM: 
#1 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $35 
#1 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $100  PSA 10 $325 
#5 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $125 
#5 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $250 PSA 10 $1,100 
 

1998-99 BOWMAN’S BEST 
REFRACTORS: 
#88 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $200 
#88 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $400 PSA 10 $1,000 
 

1998-99 BOWMAN’S BEST 
ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#88 Kobe Bryant ung. $700  PSA 9 $1,100 
 

1998-99 BOWMAN’S BEST 
AUTOGRAPHS: 
#A1 Kobe Bryant ung. NM/MT $1000 
#A1 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $1,050 PSA 9 $1,550 
 

1998-99 BOWMAN’S BEST 
FRANCHISE BEST: 
#FB1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $35 
#FB1 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $375

We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 
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(800) 932-3667
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1998-99 E-X CENTURY 
DUNK ‘N GO NUTS: 
#6 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $1,200 
#6 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $1,550 PSA 9 $2,250 
#15 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $2,500 
#15 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $3,000 
#15 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $7,000 
 
1998-99 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#81 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $625 
#81 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $800  PSA 9 $1,250 
#175 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $200 
#175 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $325 PSA 10 $900 
 
‘98-99 FINEST ARENA STARS: 
#AS5 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $75 
#AS5 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $150 PSA 10 $1,000 
#AS19 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $225 
#AS19 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $500  PSA 9 $1000 
 
1998-99 FINEST CENTURIONS: 
#C6 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint $125 
#C6 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $340 PSA 10 $1,000 
 

1998-99 FINEST HARDWOOD 
HONORS: 
#H1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $225 
#H1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $475  PSA 9 $850 
 
1998-99 FLEER ELECTRIFYING: 
#1 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint $250 
#1 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $325  PSA 9 $700 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 7  $1,000 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1,800 
#6 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $2,500 
 
1998-99 FLEER VINTAGE ‘61: 
#23 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $120 PSA 10 $625 
 
1998-99 METAL UNIVERSE: 
#1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $22.00 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9   $60.00 
 

1998-99 METAL UNIVERSE 
PLANET METAL: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT $600 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $1,000 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,650 
 

1998-99 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
INTIMIDATION NATION: 
#2 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $400.00 
#8 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $1,250.00 
 

1998 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
SOUL of the GAME: 
#1 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $400 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $850 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $1,150 
#1 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $3,800 
#6 Kobe Bryant ung. NM/MT  $150 
#6 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $325 PSA 9 $700 
 

1998 SKYBOX PREMIUM 
THAT’s JAM: 
#14 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $400 
#14 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $550  PSA 9 $1,000 
 

1998-99 SKYBOX THUNDER 
BOSS: 
#7 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint  $75 
#7 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $140  PSA 9 $800 
 

1998-99 SKYBOX THUNDER 
NOYZ BOYZ: 
#3 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $2,400 PSA 9 $4,000 
#9 Michael Jordan PSA 7  $4,700 
#9 Michael Jordan PSA 8  $5,700 
 
1998-99 TOPPS AUTOGRAPHS: 
#AG2 Kobe Bryant Autograph NM/MT $1,500 
#AG2 Kobe Bryant Autograph PSA 8 $1,800 
#AG2 Kobe Bryant Autograph PSA 9 $2,300 
#AG9 Kobe Bryant Autograph NM/MT  $1,200 
#AG9 Kobe Bryant Autograph PSA 8 $1,650

1998-99 TOPPS EAST/WEST: 
#EW5 Jordan/Kobe ung. Mint $450 
#EW5 Jordan/Kobe  PSA 8 $500 PSA 9 $1,050 
 

1998-99 TOPPS EAST/WEST 
REFRACTORS: 
#EW5 Jordan/Kobe ung. Mint $1,500 
#EW5 Jordan/Kobe  PSA 8  $2,700 
#EW5 Jordan/Kobe  PSA 9  $4,350 
 
1998-99 TOPPS LEGACIES: 
#L15 Michael Jordan ungraed NM/MT $250 
#L15 Michael Jordan  PSA 8  $450 
#L15 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $700 
 

1998-99 TOPPS ROUNDBALL 
ROYALTY: 
#R1 Michael Jordan ungraded Mint $100 
#R1 Michael Jordan  PSA 9  $200 
#R1 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $600 
#R18 Kobe Bryant ungraded Mint $40 
#R18 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $85 PSA 10 $200 

 

1998-99 TOPPS ROUNDBALL 
ROYALTY REFRACTORS: 
#R1 Michael Jordan ung. Mint $650 
#R1 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1,000  PSA 9 $1,900 
#R1 Michael Jordan  PSA 10  $3,200 
#R18 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $200 
#R18 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $260 PSA 9 $600 
 
1998-99 TOPPS SEASON BEST: 
#SB6 Michael Jordan ung. Mint  $125 
#SB6 Michael Jordan  PSA 8 $240 PSA 9 $500 
 

1998-99 TOPPS CHROME 
PREVIEW REFRACTOR: 
#77 Michael Jordan - PSA Call for pricing 
 

1998-99 TOPPS CHROME 
REFRACTORS: 
#68 Kobe Bryant PSA 8 $375  PSA 9 $650 
 

1998-99 ULTRA  
EXCLAMATION POINTS: 
#6 Michael Jordan ung. NM/MT  $1,000 
#6 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1,400 PSA 9 $3,000 
 

1998-99 ULTRA  
LEADING PERFORMERS: 
#4 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $60 
#4 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $110  PSA 9 $170 
 

1999-00 BOWMAN’S BEST 
REFRACTORS: 
#58 Kobe Bryant  - Call 
 

1999-00 BOWMAN’S BEST 
ATOMIC REFRACTORS: 
#58 Kobe Bryant - Call 
 
1999-00 FINEST REFRACTORS: 
#64 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint $90.00 
#64 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $200  PSA 10 $550 
#128 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $100 
#128 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9  $300 PSA 10 $900 
 

1999-00 TOPPS CHROME 
REFRACTORS: 
#125 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint  $350.00 
#125 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $600 
#125 Kobe Bryant  PSA 9 $1,050 
 

2000-01 STADIUM CLUB 
BEAM TEAM: 
#BT5 Kobe Bryant ung. Mint $400.00 
#BT5 Kobe Bryant  PSA 8 $450  PSA 9 $850 
 

2007 STADIUM CLUB 
BEAM TEAM RELICS: 
#BTRKB Kobe Bryant ungraded NM/MT $140 
#BTRKB Kobe Bryant PSA 7 $160 
#BTRKB Kobe Bryant PSA 8 $250 
#BTRKB Kobe Bryant PSA 9 $500

VINTAGE BASKETBALL 
 
1957-58 TOPPS: 
#5 Bill Sharman PSA 6 $140 PSA 7 $375 
#10 Paul Arizin PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $285 
#13 Dolph Schayes PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $550 
#15 Frank Ramsey PSA 6 $185 PSA 7 $425 
#17 Bob Cousy PSA 4 $450 PSA 5 $825 
#17 Bob Cousy PSA 6 $1200 PSA 7 $3100
#19 T. Heinsohn PSA 6 $350 PSA 7 $725 
#24 Bob Pettit PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $625 
#37 Cliff Hagan PSA 6 $185 PSA 7 $450 
#71 Jack Twyman PSA 6 $115 PSA 7 $240 
#77 Bill Russell PSA 3 $2,900 PSA 4 $3600
#77 Bill Russell PSA 5 $4,800 PSA 6  Call 
#78 C. Lovellette PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $225 
 
1961-62 FLEER: 
#3 Elgin Baylor PSA 4 $350 PSA 5 $600  
#3 Elgin Baylor PSA 6 $925 PSA 7 $2150 
#8 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 4 $2500 PSA 5 $3600  
#8 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 6 $4800 PSA 7 $9000
#10 Bob Cousy PSA 7 $440 PSA 8 $800 
#22 K.C. Jones PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $675 
#23 Sam Jones PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $625 
#36 Oscar Robertson PSA 4 $650 PSA 5 $800 
#36 Oscar Robertson PSA 6 $1300 PSA 7 $2500  
#38 Bill Russell PSA 5 $550 PSA 6 $875 
#38 Bill Russell PSA 7 $1500 PSA 8 $2800 
#43 Jerry West PSA 4 $700 PSA 5 $1050
#43 Jerry West PSA 6 $1300 PSA 7 $2500 
#47 Chamberlain IA PSA 5 $525 PSA 6 $650 
#47 Chamberlain IA PSA 7 $850 PSA 8 $1700 
#61 Robertson IA PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $375 
#62 Bill Russell IA PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $625 
#66 Jerry West IA PSA 6 $270 PSA 7 $525 
 
1969-70 TOPPS: 
#1 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 4 $140 PSA 5 $215 
#1 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 6 $330 PSA 7 $850 
#15 Connie Hawkins PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $240 
#20 John Havlicek PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $650 
#25 Lew Alcindor PSA 3 $450 PSA 4 $600 
#25 Lew Alcindor PSA 5 $900 PSA 6 $1400
#35 Elgin Baylor PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $270 
#43 Bill Bradley PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $175 
#50 Oscar Robertson PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $625 
#56 Wes Unseld PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $300 
#60 Willis Reed PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $300 
#75 Elvin Hayes PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $315 
#80 Earl Monroe PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $315 
#85 DeBusschere PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $200 
#90 Jerry West PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $480 
#98 Walt Frazier PSA 7 $220 PSA 8 $625 
#99 Checklist PSA 6 $190 PSA 7 $900 
 
1970-71 TOPPS: 
#10 John Havlicek PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $425 
#13 Pat Riley PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $190 
#50 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $120 
#50 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 7 $240 PSA 8 $600 
#75 Lew Alcindor PSA 5 $140 PSA 6 $200 
#75 Lew Alcindor PSA 7 $315 PSA 8 $750 
#100 O. Robertson PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $125 
#120 Walt Frazier PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $75 
#123 Pete Maravich PSA 5 $380 PSA 6 $480 
#123 Pete Maravich PSA 7 $775 PSA 8 $1750 
#160 Jerry West PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $140 
 
1971-72 TOPPS: 
#20 S. Haywood  PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $235 
#29 Nate Archibald   PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $225 
#47 Dave Cowens  PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
#50 Jerry West  PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $180 
#55 Pete Maravich  PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $230 
#63 Bob Lanier PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $95 
#65 Walt Frazier PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $135 
#70 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 7 $260 PSA 8 $500 
#100 Lew Alcindor PSA 7 $270 PSA 8 $700 
#170 Rick Barry PSA 7 $95 PSA 8 $265 
#200 Dan Issel PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
 
1972 ICEE BEAR: 
#1 K. Abdul-Jabbar PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $200 
#5 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $150 
#9 John Havlicek PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $140 
#13 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $375 
#15 O. Robertson PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $125 
#19 Jerry West PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $140

1972-73 TOPPS: 
#1 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $330 
#5 Pete Maravich PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $200 
#75 Jerry West PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $125 
#100 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $350 
#163 Abdul-Jabbar AS PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $230 
#168 Chamberlain AS PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
#195 Julius Erving PSA 5 $430 PSA 6 $525 
#195 Julius Erving PSA 7 $800 PSA 8 $1700 
#255 J. Erving AS PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $170 
 
1973-74 TOPPS: 
#50 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $150 
#80 Wilt Chamberlain PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $225 
#130 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $425 
#135 Bob McAdoo PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $130 
#240 Julius Erving PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $140 
 
1974-75 TOPPS: 
#1 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $450 
#10 Pete Maravich PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
#39 Bill Walton PSA 7 $140 PSA 8 $315 
#196 George Gervin PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $200
#200 Julius Erving PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $210 
#250 W. Chamberlain PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $110 
 
1975-76 TOPPS: 
#75 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $385 
#77 Bill Walton PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $150 
#90 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $230 
#233 George Gervin PSA 8 $32 PSA 9 $160 
#254 Moses Malone PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $140 
#300 Julius Erving PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $525 
 
1976-77 TOPPS: 
#1 Julius Erving PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $200 
#60 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $200 
#100 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $150 
#110 D. Thompson PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $80 
#127 J. Erving AS PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $225  
 
1977-78 TOPPS: 
#1 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $120 
#20 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $300
#56 Adrian Dantley PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $400
#100 Julius Erving PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $320 
#111 Robert Parish PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $475

 
1978-79 TOPPS: 
#75 Bernard King PSA 8 $28 PSA 9 $120 
#78 Dennis Johnson PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $100 
#80 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $85 
#110 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $140 
#130 Julius Erving PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $85 
 
1979-80 TOPPS: 
#10 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $260 
#20 Julius Erving PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $400 
#31 Alex English PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $175 
#60 Pete Maravich PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $100 
 
1980-81 TOPPS: 
Bird/Erving/Magic PSA 6 $725 PSA 7 $1000
Bird/Erving/Magic PSA 8 $2700 PSA 9 Call 
Bird/Cartwright/Drew PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $380 
Kolff/Erving/Magic PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $380 
 
1981-82 TOPPS: 
#4 Larry Bird PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $600  
#20 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 8 $18 PSA 9 $65 
#21 Magic Johnson PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $280 
#30 Julius Erving PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $110 
 
1986-87 FLEER: 
#1 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $375 
#7 Charles Barkley PSA 8 $240 PSA 9 $575
#9 Larry Bird PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $350
#26 Clyde Drexler PSA 8 $65 PSA 9 $140  
#31 Julius Erving PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $160 
#32 Patrick Ewing PSA 8 $105 PSA 9 $310
#53 Magic Johnson PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $325  
#57 Michael Jordan PSA 4 $3600 PSA 5 $4000
#57 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $4800 PSA 7 $6000 
#57 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $8500 PSA 9  Call 
#57 Michael Jordan in SGC or BGS - Call 
#68 Karl Malone PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $225
#82 H. Olajuwon PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $325
#109 Isiah Thomas PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $275
#121 Dom. Wilkins PSA 8 $125 PSA 9 $550
#131 James Worthy PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $300
#132 Checklist PSA 8 $150 PSA 9 $1000
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1964 PHILADELPHIA: 
#12 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $115
#30 Jim Brown PSA 7 $185 PSA 8 $530 
#79 Bart Starr PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $150
#91 Merlin Olsen PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $80  
 
1964 TOPPS:  (Call for pricing) 
 
1965 PHILADELPHIA: 
#12 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $235
#31 Jim Brown PSA 7 $225 PSA 8 $525 
#41 Paul Warfield PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $400 
#53 Mel Renfro PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $250 
#81 Bart Starr PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $180 
#105 Carl Eller PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $130 
#189 Paul Krause PSA 7 $90 PSA 8 $160 
 
1965 TOPPS: 
#99 Len Dawson PSA 6 $110 PSA 7 $170 
#122 Joe Namath PSA 2 $1400 PSA 3 $1750
#122 Joe Namath PSA 4 $2200 PSA 5 $3200 
#122 Joe Namath PSA 6 $4200 PSA 7 $7500 
#133 Fred Biletnikoff PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $750 
 
1966 PHILADELPHIA: 
#24 Johnny Unitas PSA 6 $50 PSA 7 $170 
#31 Dick Butkus PSA 5 $280 PSA 6 $425
#31 Dick Butkus PSA 7 $725 PSA 8 $2000 
#38 Gale Sayers PSA 5 $235 PSA 6 $350
#38 Gale Sayers PSA 7 $650 PSA 8 $1400 
#41 Jim Brown PSA 7 $325 PSA 8 $800 
#58 Bob Hayes PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $575 
#88 Bart Starr PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $140 
 
1966 TOPPS: 
#67 Len Dawson PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $140 
#96 Joe Namath PSA 5 $170 PSA 6 $300
#96 Joe Namath PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $1600 
#104 Fred Biletnikoff PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $200 
 
1967 PHILADELPHIA: 
#23 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $375 
#28 Dick Butkus PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $300 
#35 Gale Sayers PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $380 
#43 Leroy Kelly PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $550 
#82 Bart Starr PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $300 
 
1967 TOPPS: 
#98 Joe Namath PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $360 
 
1968 TOPPS: 
#1 Bart Starr PSA 7 $115 PSA 8 $350 
#65 Joe Namath PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $310 
#75 Gale Sayers PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $250 
#100 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $200
#127 Dick Butkus PSA 7 $55 PSA 8 $160
#173 Floyd Little PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $215
#196 Bob Griese PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $300 
 
1969 TOPPS: 
#25 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $130
#26 Brian Piccolo PSA 7 $110 PSA 8 $300 
#51 Gale Sayers PSA 7 $120 PSA 8 $360 
#100 Joe Namath PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $400 
#120 Larry Csonka PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $280 
#139 Dick Butkus PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $200
#215 Bart Starr PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $215 

 
1970 TOPPS: 
#30 Bart Starr PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $260 
#70 Gale Sayers PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $425 
#90 O.J. Simpson PSA 5 $70 PSA 6 $110
#90 O.J. Simpson PSA 7 $170 PSA 8 $415 
#150 Joe Namath PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $240 
#180 Johnny Unitas PSA 8 $95 PSA 9 $450 
#190 Dick Butkus PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $330 
 
1971 TOPPS: 
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $210
#156 T. Bradshaw PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $350
#156 T. Bradshaw PSA 7 $750 PSA 8 $2200 
#200 Bart Starr PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $215
#245 Joe Greene PSA 7 $400 PSA 8 $1100 
#250 Joe Namath PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $850 
#260 O.J. Simpson PSA 7 $85 PSA 8 $500 
 
1972 TOPPS: 
#13 John Riggins PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $425 
#55 Archie Manning PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $70 
#100 Joe Namath PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $125 
#150 T. Bradshaw PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $230
#200 R. Staubach PSA 5 $110 PSA 6 $200
#200 R. Staubach PSA 7 $400 PSA 8 $1300 
#343 Joe Namath IA PSA 8 $175 PSA 9 $450

VINTAGE FOOTBALL: 
 
1955 TOPPS ALL-AMERICAN: 
#12 Otto Graham PSA 7 $190 PSA 8 $380 
#16 Knute Rockne PSA 6 $150 PSA 7 $285 
#20 Sammy Baugh PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $350 
#27 Red Grange PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $400 
#37 Jim Thorpe PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $1100 
#68 Four Horsemen PSA 6 $310 PSA 7 $525 
#97 Don Hutson PSA 6 $325 PSA 7 $625 
 
1956 TOPPS: 
#11 George Blanda PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $100
#41 Roosevelt Brown PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $240 
#44 Joe Schmidt PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $400 
#53 Frank Gifford PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $150
#58 Ollie Matson PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $230 
#60 Lenny Moore PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $1000 
#86 Y.A. Tittle PSA 7 $65 PSA 8 $110 
#101 Roosevelt Greer PSA 7 $75 PSA 8 $230 
 
1957 TOPPS: 
#85 Dick Lane PSA 6 $60 PSA 7 $160 
#94 Raymond Berry PSA 6 $180 PSA 7 $550 
#119 Bart Starr PSA 4 $600 PSA 5 $800 
#119 Bart Starr PSA 6 $1150 PSA 7 $2200
#138 Johnny Unitas PSA 4 $350 PSA 5 $430 
#138 Johnny Unitas PSA 6 $750 PSA 7 $1300
#151 Paul Hornung PSA 6 $425 PSA 7 $800 
 
1958 TOPPS: 
#22 Johnny Unitas PSA 5 $85 PSA 6 $130 
#22 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $380 PSA 8 $1300 
#62 Jim Brown PSA 4 $850 PSA 5 $1200 
#62 Jim Brown PSA 6 $1600 PSA 7 $4000  
#66 Bart Starr PSA 5 $60 PSA 6 $110 
#66 Bart Starr PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $600 
#90 Sonny Jurgensen PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $380 
 
1959 TOPPS: 
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 6 $105 PSA 7 $310 
#10 Jim Brown PSA 5 $200 PSA 6 $250 
#10 Jim Brown PSA 7 $430 PSA 8 $900 
#23 Bart Starr PSA 7 $160 PSA 8 $370 
#82 Paul Hornung PSA 7 $38 PSA 8 $90 
#155 Jim Taylor PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $140 
 
1960 TOPPS: 
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 5 $38 PSA 6 $75
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $230 PSA 8 $1200 
#23 Jim Brown PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $130
#23 Jim Brown PSA 7 $250 PSA 8 $700 
#51 Bart Starr PSA 7 $80 PSA 8 $190 
 
1961 FLEER: 
#11 Jim Brown PSA 5 $130 PSA 6 $200
#11 Jim Brown PSA 7 $300 PSA 8 $650 
#30 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $380 
#41 Don Meredith PSA 7 $200 PSA 8 $400 
#88 Bart Starr PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $275 
#89 Jim Taylor PSA 7 $45 PSA 8 $85  
 
1961 TOPPS: 
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 7 $150 PSA 8 $380 
#39 Bart Starr PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $220
#41 Jim Taylor PSA 7 $50 PSA 8 $110  
#71 Jim Brown PSA 5 $115 PSA 6 $150 
#71 Jim Brown PSA 7 $260 PSA 8 $750 
 
1962 TOPPS: 
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 6 $225 PSA 7 $600 
#17 Mike Ditka PSA 6 $550 PSA 7 $1400 
#28 Jim Brown PSA 6 $315 PSA 7 $1200 
#36 Ernie Davis PSA 6 $225 PSA 7 $430 
#39 Don Meredith PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $135
#63 Bart Starr PSA 6 $125 PSA 7 $275
#90 Fran Tarkenton PSA 6 $400 PSA 7 $1100 
 
1963 FLEER: 
#10 Nick Buonicotti PSA 5 $90 PSA 6 $120
#10 Nick Buonicotti PSA 7 $180 PSA 8 $480 
#47 Len Dawson PSA 5 $450 PSA 6 $600
#47 Len Dawson PSA 7 $700 PSA 8 $1050 
#72 Lance Alworth PSA 5 $340 PSA 6 $475
#72 Lance Alworth PSA 7 $600 PSA 8 $1000 
 
1963 TOPPS: 
#1 Johnny Unitas PSA 6 $65 PSA 7 $320
#14 Jim Brown PSA 6 $220 PSA 7 $400
#44 Deacon Jones PSA 7 $215 PSA 8 $700 
#82 Bob Lilly PSA 6 $300 PSA 7 $525
#86 Bart Starr PSA 6 $80 PSA 7 $215 
#95 Willie Wood PSA 7 $95 PSA 8 $270 
#96 Ray Nitschke PSA 6 $130 PSA 7 $290

1973 TOPPS: 
#15 T. Bradshaw PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
#89 Franco Harris PSA 7 $130 PSA 8 $300
#115 Jack Ham PSA 8 $140 PSA 9 $650 
#400 Joe Namath PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $270 
#475 R. Staubach PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
#487 Ken Stabler PSA 7 $125 PSA 8 $225  
 
1974 TOPPS: 
#219 Ray Guy PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $125 
#470 Terry Bradshaw PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $400 
#500 R. Staubach PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $400 
 
1975 TOPPS: 
#12 Mel Blount PSA 8 $90 PSA 9 $280 
#145 R. Staubach PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $110 
#282 Lynn Swann PSA 7 $70 PSA 8 $140 
#367 Dan Fouts PSA 7 $40 PSA 8 $100 
#461 T. Bradshaw PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $130 
 
1976 TOPPS: 
#75 T. Bradshaw PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $110 
#148 Walter Payton PSA 4 $200 PSA 5 $260 
#148 Walter Payton PSA 6 $330 PSA 7 $540
#148 Walter Payton PSA 8 $900 PSA 9 $3750 
#158 Randy White PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $140 
#220 Jack Lambert PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $350 
#395 R. Staubach PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $125 
 
1977 TOPPS: 
#45 R. Staubach PSA 8 $38 PSA 9 $175 
#177 Steve Largent PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $325 
#245 T. Bradshaw PSA 8 $35 PSA 9 $175 
#360 Walter Payton PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $80 
#360 Walter Payton PSA 8 $190 PSA 9 $850 
 
1978 TOPPS: 
#200 Walter Payton PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $275  
#290 R. Staubach PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $75 
#315 Tony Dorsett PSA 6 $30 PSA 7 $45 
#315 Tony Dorsett PSA 8 $120 PSA 9 $600 
#320 J. Stallworth PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $90  
 
1979 TOPPS: 
#390 Earl Campbell PSA 7 $35 PSA 8 $90 
#480 Walter Payton PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $300 
 
1981 TOPPS: 
#216 Joe Montana PSA 6 $100 PSA 7 $160 
#216 Joe Montana PSA 8 $300 PSA 9 $1700 
#400 Walter Payton PSA 8 $20 PSA 9 $80 
 
1982 TOPPS: 
#302 Walter Payton PSA 9 $50 PSA 10 $650 
#434 L. Taylor PSA 8 $80 PSA 9 $340 
#486 Ronnie Lott PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $160 
#488 Joe Montana PSA 9 $80 PSA 10 $650 
 
1983 TOPPS: 
#36 Walter Payton PSA 9 $45 PSA 10 $550 
#294 Marcus Allen PSA 9 $45 PSA 10 $700 
 
1984 TOPPS: 
#63 John Elway PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $350 
#123 Dan Marino PSA 8 $85 PSA 9 $325 
#228 Walter Payton PSA 8 $25 PSA 9 $240 
#280 Eric Dickerson PSA 8 $22 PSA 9 $80 
 
1984 TOPPS USFL: 
#36 Jim Kelly PSA 8 $115 PSA 9 $250 
#52 Steve Young PSA 8 $180 PSA 9 $430 
#58 Reggie White PSA 8 $130 PSA 9 $380 
#74 Herschel Walker PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $130 
 
1986 TOPPS: 
#161 Jerry Rice PSA 6 $35 PSA 7 $60 
#161 Jerry Rice PSA 8 $170 PSA 9 $1750 
#275 Reggie White PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $160 
#374 Steve Young PSA 8 $50 PSA 9 $850 
 
1988 TOPPS: 
#327 Bo Jackson PSA 9 $60   PSA 10 $1300 
 
1989 SCORE: 
#246 Deion Sanders PSA 9 $28 PSA 10 $450 
#257 Barry Sanders  PSA 9 $100 PSA 10 $1300 
#270 Troy Aikman PSA 9 $25 PSA 10 $425 
 
1990 SCORE UPDATE: 
#101T Emmitt Smith  PSA 9  $90 PSA 10 $1100 
 
1998 SP AUTHENTIC: 
#14 Peyton Manning  PSA 8  $850 PSA 9 $1400 
#18 Randy Moss  PSA 8  $325 PSA 9 $525 
 
TOM BRADY: 
2000 Rookie Cards - Call 

1986 FLEER STICKERS: 
#1 Abdul Jabbar PSA 7 $100 PSA 8 $375 
#2 Larry Bird PSA 8 $110 PSA 9 $360  
#3 Adrian Dantley PSA 8 $40 PSA 9 $120 
#4 Alex English PSA 8 $55 PSA 9 $95 
#5 Julius Erving PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $240 
#6 Patrick Ewing PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $150 
#7 Magic Johnson PSA 8 $75 PSA 9 $240 
#8 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $700 PSA 7 $900
#8 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $1700PSA 9 $4000 
#9 H. Olajuwon PSA 8 $70 PSA 9 $185 
#10 Isiah Thomas PSA 8 $60 PSA 9 $240 
#11 Dom. Wilkins PSA 8 $100 PSA 9 $415 
 
1987-88 FLEER: 
#1 Abdul-Jabbar PSA 9 $70 PSA 10 $950 
#11 Larry Bird PSA 8 $45 PSA 9 $225 
#35 Julius Erving PSA 9 $35 PSA 10 $800 
#56 Magic Johnson PSA 9 $65 PSA 10 $1500 
#59 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $200 PSA 7 $300
#59 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $475 PSA 9 $1700 
 
1987-88 FLEER STICKERS: 
#2 Michael Jordan PSA 6 $70 PSA 7 $115
#2 Michael Jordan PSA 8 $230 PSA 9 $1200 
 
1988-89 FLEER: 
#17 Michael Jordan PSA 7  $70 PSA 8 $125
#17 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $325 PSA 10 $4000 
#20 Scottie Pippen PSA 8 $30 PSA 9 $105 
#57 Reggie Miller PSA 9 $70   PSA 10 $1400 
#115 John Stockton PSA 9 $38 PSA 10 $425 
#120 M. Jordan AS PSA 7  $60 PSA 8 $130
#120 M. Jordan AS PSA 9 $380 PSA 10 $5000 
 
1988-89 FLEER STICKERS: 
#7 Michael Jordan PSA 7 $60 PSA 8 $230 
 
1989-90 FLEER: 
#21 Michael Jordan ungraded NM/MT  $20 
#21 Michael Jordan PSA 9 $60  PSA 10 $1000 
 
1990-91 FLEER: 
#26 Michael Jordan  PSA 9 $30 PSA 10 $250 
 
1992-93 STADIUM CLUB 
BEAM TEAM: 
#21 Shaquille O’Neal ung. Mint  $130 
#21 Shaquille O’Neal PSA 8 $180 PSA 9 $400 
 
2003-04 BOWMAN: 
#123 LeBron James    PSA 9 $275  PSA 10 $950 
 
2003-04 BOWMAN CHROME: 
#123 LeBron James   PSA 9 $350  PSA 10 $1700 
 
2003-04 TOPPS: 
#221 LeBron James   PSA 9 $430  PSA 10 $1700 
 
2003-04 TOPPS CHROME: 
#111 LeBron James  PSA 9 $1200  PSA 10 $4700 
 
2003-04 TOPPS PRISTINE: 
#101 LeBron James   PSA 9 $210  PSA 10 $500 
 
2009-10 PANINI: 
#307 Stephen Curry PSA 9  $200  PSA 10  $550 
#357 Stephen Curry PSA 9  $175  PSA 10  $650 
 
2009-10 TOPPS: 
#321 Stephen Curry PSA 8 $800  PSA 9 $1,500 
 
2009-10 UPPER DECK: 
#234 Stephen Curry PSA 9 $150  PSA 10 $425 
 
2015-16 PANINI PRIZM: 
#335 Nikola Jokic RC  PSA 9 $200  PSA 10 $550 
 
2018-19 PANINI PRIZM 
#280 Luka Doncic RC   PSA 9 $50   PSA 10 $150 
 
CURRENT NBA STARS:  
We are purchasing PSA graded 
rookie cards of the following players.  
Call for prices.  
G. Antetokounmpo (2013) 
Luka Doncic (2018) 
Kevin Durant (2007) 
Anthony Edwards (2020) 
Nikola Jokic (2015) 
Jayson Tatum (2017) 
Caitlin Clark (2022-2024)
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We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667

We are BUYING the following:
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COMPLETE SETS - Baseball: 
     
    With Stars and Rookies average condition ...  
      YEAR:       Good to VG       VG/EX              EX               EX/MT              NM             NM/MT 

 

Complete Sets -  
 
BASEBALL: 
1982 Topps Traded: NM/MT $140.00 
1984 DONRUSS: Factory Sealed $120 
1984 DONRUSS: NM/MT  $60.00 
1984 FLEER UPDATE: NM/MT $350.00 
1985 DONRUSS: Factory Sealed $45.00 
1986 TOPPS TRADED: Factory Set $25 
1989 UPPER DECK: NM/MT+ $80.00 
(Factory Sealed Set paying $125.00) 
1991 BOWMAN: Factory Sealed Set $22.00 
1992 BOWMAN: NM/MT to Mint $130.00 
1993 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $60.00 
1993 Topps Traded Factory Sealed $20.00 
1993 UPPER DECK: Factory Set  $30.00 
1994 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $25.00 
1995 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $32.00 
1996 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $18.00 
1997 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $25.00 
1998 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $25.00 
1999 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $22.00 
2000 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $25.00 
2001 FLEER: Factory Sealed Set  $70.00 
2001 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50.00 
2002 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $30.00 
2003 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $30.00 
2004 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $40.00 
2005 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50.00 
2006 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $22.00 
2007 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $30.00 
2008 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $25.00 
2009 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35.00 
2010 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $25.00 
2011 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50.00 
2012 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $40.00 
2013 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35.00 
2014 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50.00 
2015 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35.00 
2016 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35.00 
2017 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50.00 
2018 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35.00 
2019 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50.00

Complete Sets -  
 
FOOTBALL: 
1981 Topps  NM-NM/MT  $200 
1981 Topps  EX/MT $130 
1984 USFL:  NM-NM/MT  $300 
1984 Topps  NM/MT $180 
1984 Topps  NM $135 
1984 Topps  EX/MT $90 
1985 USFL:  NM-NM/MT  $90 
1986 TOPPS:  NM-NM/MT  $100 
1986 TOPPS:  EX/MT  $70 
1989 Score:  Factory Set  $100 
1989 Score:  NM-NM/MT  $75 
1989 Topps Traded: Factory Set  $18 
1998 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $100 
1998 TOPPS: Solid NM/MT to Mint  $80 
2001 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $40 
2004 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $45 
2005 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50 
2007 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $30 
2013 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35 
2014 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $50 
2015 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35 
2016 TOPPS: Factory Sealed Set  $35 
2017 Donruss: Factory Sealed Set  $230 
2018 Donruss: Factory Sealed Set  $140 
2020 Donruss: Factory Sealed Set  $50 
2021 Donruss: Factory Sealed Set  $30 
2024 Donruss: Factory Sealed Set  $25

If you have PSA Graded cards in your set, please call for a quote.

1948 Bowman 
1953 Topps 
1954 Topps 
1955 Topps 
1956 Topps 
1957 Topps 
1958 Topps 
1959 Topps 
1960 Topps 
1961 Topps  
1962 Topps 
1963 Topps 
1964 Topps 
1965 Topps 
1966 Topps 
1967 Topps 
1968 Topps 
1969 Topps 
1970 Topps 
1971 Topps 
1972 Topps 
1973 Topps 
1974 Topps 
1975 Topps 
1976 Topps 
1977 Topps 
1978 Topps 
1979 Topps 
1980 Topps 
1982 Topps 
1983 Topps

$1,000 
$3,300 
$2,600 
$1,800 
$1,850 
$1,500 
$1,400 
$1,250 
$1,400 
$1,500 
$1,200 
$1,400 
$950 
$1,300 
$1,300 
$1,300 
$800 
$550 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———-

$1,400 
$5,500 
$4,000 
$2,700 
$2,800 
$2,600 
$2,250 
$2,000 
$2,350 
$2,500 
$1,900 
$2,250 
$1,550 
$2,000 
$2,000 
$2,100 
$1,400 
$1,000 
$800 
$750 
$650 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———-

$2,300 
$8,250 
$6,000 
$4,500 
$4,700 
$3,700 
$3,200 
$3,000 
$3,200 
$3,400 
$3,100 
$3,200 
$2,200 
$3,200 
$3,200 
$3,300 
$2,300 
$1,600 
$1,400 
$1,400 
$1,100 
$550 
$225 
$275 
$125 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———-

$3,300 
$12,500 
$9,000 
$6,750 
$7,200 
$5,200 
$4,300 
$3,800 
$4,500 
$4,600 
$4,200 
$4,100 
$3,300 
$4,250 
$4,200 
$4,400 
$3,300 
$2,700 
$2,100 
$2,400 
$1,900 
$1,000 
$350 
$450 
$275 
$200 
$100 
$75 
$50 
———- 
———-

$5,000+ 
Call 
$15,000+ 
$15,000+ 
$10,000+ 
$7,500+ 
$6,750+ 
$5,600 
$6,500 
$6,500 
$7,000+ 
$7,000 
$4,800 
$5,500 
$5,500 
$6,000 
$4,300 
$3,800 
$2,800 
$3,300 
$2,600 
$1,500 
$550 
$850 
$400 
$300 
$200 
$125 
$100 
$30 
$45

———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
Call 
Call 
$10,000+ 
———- 
$10,000+ 
$6,800 
$8,000 
$8,000 
$9,000+ 
$6,500 
$5,250 
$3,800 
$5,000+ 
$3,250 
$2,500 
$800 
$1,200 
$600 
$400 
$325 
$225 
$150 
$50 
$75

 1948-1959 Sets 
1960 Topps 
1961 Topps 
1962 Topps 
1963 Topps  
1964 Philadelphia 
1965 Philadelphia 
1966 Philadelphia 
1966 Topps 
1967 Philadelphia 
1967 Topps 
1968 Topps 
1969 Topps 
1970 Topps 
1971 Topps 
1973 Topps 
1974 Topps 
1975 Topps 
1976 Topps 
1977 Topps 
1978 Topps 
1979 Topps

Call 
$150 
$200 
$250 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 

Call 
$250 
$300 
$425 
$250 
$200 
$170 
$200 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 
———- 

Call 
$350 
$475 
$600 
$375 
$325 
$250 
$325 
$225 
$200 
$250 
$250 
$225 
$125 
$200 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$250 
———- 
———- 
———- 

Call 
$525 
$650 
$800 
$600 
$475 
$325 
$450 
$375 
$300 
$325 
$325 
$300 
$200 
$300 
$170 
$170 
$150 
$350 
$125 
$70 
$70 

Call 
$700 
$900 
$1,000+ 
$850+ 
$650 
$500 
$650 
$525 
$400 
$450 
$450 
$400 
$300 
$450 
$225 
$225 
$250 
$550 
$200 
$110 
$100 

———- 
Call 
———- 
Call 
———- 
———- 
$850+ 
$700+ 
$850+ 
$750+ 
$525+ 
$600 
$600 
$525 
$400 
$700+ 
$300 
$300 
$325 
$700 
$280 
$160

COMPLETE SETS - Football: 
     
    With Stars and Rookies average condition ...  
      YEAR:       Good to VG       VG/EX              EX               EX/MT              NM             NM/MT 
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We Are BUYING! 
Buy List Prices Are Valid  

Through December 31, 2025

All Star Cards 
15074 Antioch Road 

Overland Park, KS 66221 

www.allstarcardsinc.com 

(800) 932-3667

Page 100

What do you have??? 
We are looking for certified autographs, game 

jersey relic cards, tough inserts and serial 
numbered cards valued at $50 and up. 

To get a free quote, complete the form below and we will let you 
know what we will pay you for your items. 

Return the form via US Mail, fax, or email at cjones@allstarcardsinc.com

-We Are Primarily Looking for PSA Graded Cards- 
If your items are not professionally graded, please give an accurate opinion of it’s condition.  All 

ungraded cards are subject to review before a final value will be offered.  Items we are looking for 
are significant stars, Hall of Famers, or future Hall of Famers, including autographs that come from 

packs, relic cards, tough inserts/parallels with low serial numbers.  (ie: #’d/250 or less) 

Name: 

Address: 

City:

Phone:

State: Zip:

Year/Brand: Card # Player Name
Condition: 
PSA / SGCVariety

Price We 
Will Pay

(Example)  1996 Finest           #74                    Kobe Bryant                    Refractor           PSA 9 (Leave Blank)
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